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M Mitch Crompton
« Started as an auction driver

« Now has 20 years auction experience
« A'mechanical Sherlock Hclmes

+ In-Ops Manager specializing in
problem vehicles

M Matt Thomas
« In the automotive industry since 1998

«+ Owned his own dealership

+ Attended auctioneering school

« Buyer with over $10M in vehicle purchases

What We Review
— Scan body for dings, dents and damage
- Visual inspection of exterior & interior
— Review onboard computer for codes
— Rate interior quality/identify smokers
— Listen to engine and transmission
— Test Drive on Inspection Track
- Inspect under-carriage for frame damage
— Check major & minor engine systems
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Call: Matt @ 508-951-8585
Call: Mitch @ 508-868-5471

There is a service cost of $35.00 for each inspected vehicle.
If you purchase the inspected vehicle, your inspection fee is waived.

*There are NO warranties or guarantees with vehicle inspections. CMAA will

not repair, replace or take back any vehicle based on an inspection.

These two seasoned auto experts make up the
Central Mass Auto Auction inspection team. They
bring an enormous amount of experience

reviewing vehicles—check their credentials.
They are totally respected and trusted for their
ability to assess a vehicle’s good and bad points for
some of the top buyers at CMAA.

Whether you come to the auction for live-lane
action or buy Online remotely, if you need
someone’s expertise to evaluate your picks, then
give these guys a call on their cell. Gain the
knowledge you need to confidently bid on your
vehicle choices.

Here’s What These Top
Central Mass Buyers Had to Say...

I'have total trust in Matt & Mitch. They inspect
at least 10 vehicles a week for me and they
are always spot on.

- Kelvin Rodrigurz, Florangel Auto Sales

Matt and Mitch have not had one miss in
their inspections for the vehicles I've bought
at (MAA.

- John Smith, Blue Grass Auto

Matt and Mitch have not had one miss in
their inspections for the vehicles I've bought
at (MAA.

- John Smith, Blue Grass Auto

Matt and Mitch have not had one miss in
their inspections for the vehicles I've bought
at (MAA.

- John Smith, Blue Grass Auto

CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

Market Report for June 2023

Results from March 2023 to May 2023

[Year Make  Model Miles  Price | Year Make  Model Miles Price |
ACURA AUDI

2006 ACURA  3.2TL 159K 3,500 | 2016 AUDI A3 PREMIUM 97K 10,900
2006 ACURA  32TL 71K 5900 | 2015 AUDI A3 PREMIUM 105K 4,400
2002 ACURA  32TL 15K 1600 | 2011 AUDI  A3PREMIUM 102K 5,000
2000 ACURA  32TL 270K 600 | 2006 AUDI A420T AV 187K 2,500
2000 ACURA  3.2TL 213K 600 | 2007 AUDI A420TCA 130K 2,800
2002 ACURA  32TLTYPE 220K 500 | 2007 AUDI A420TQU 208K 1,000
2015 ACURA  ILX20PRE 181K 5,000 | 2006 AUDI A420TQU 137K 1,800
2015 ACURA  ILX20PRE 94K 9200 | 2005 AUDI  A420TQU 145K 2,100
2012 ACURA  MDX 209K 3800 | 2013 AUDI  A4ALLROAD 152K 4700
2008 ACURA  MDX 24K 1300 | 2014 AUDI  A4PREMIUM 140K 3800
2008 ACURA  MDX 249K 500 | 2013 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 205K 3,400
2007 ACURA  MDX 226K 3,200 | 2012 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 106K 6,700
2006 ACURA  MDX 650 | 2012 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 157K 2,300
2007 ACURA  MDX SPORT 267K 1,000 | 2012 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 138K 2,700
2007 ACURA  MDXSPORT 206K 3,100 | 2011 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 227K 3,100
2015 ACURA MDXTECHNO 175K 11,000 | 2011 AUDI  A4PREMIUM 178K 1900
2014 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 177K 10,900 | 2010 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 148K 1,300
2013 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 195K 5200 | 2010 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 135K 1,300
2013 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 151K 9,700 | 2009 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 140K 3,100
2011 ACURA MDXTECHNO 136K 6,300 | 2012 AUDI A4 PRESTIG 158K 3,600
2011 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 148K 2,700 | 2022 AUDI A5 PREMIUM 8K 39,000
2010 ACURA MDXTECHNO 172K 5400 | 2015 AUDI  ASPREMIUM 93K 8,000
2010 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 213K 2,000 | 2011 AUDI A5 PREMIUM 113K 6,500
2006 ACURA  MDX TOURIN 193K 900 | 2001 AUDI A62.8QUA 91K 600
2006 ACURA  MDX TOURIN 202K 1,300 | 2002 AUDI A63.0QUA 135K 700
2005 ACURA  MDX TOURIN 171K 2,200 | 2008 AUDI A632QUA 226K 900
2005 ACURA  MDXTOURIN 219K 1,350 | 2015 AUDI A6 PREMIUM 110K 10,100
2017 ACURA  RDX 72K 19,000 | 2013 AUDI A6 PREMIUM 158K 2,800
2014 ACURA RDX 166K 6,800 | 2013 AUDI A6 PRESTIG 79K 13,400
2011 ACURA RDX 213K 3,000 | 2012 AUDI A6 PRESTIG 184K 3,100
2017 ACURA  RDXADVANC 123K 17,650 | 2015 AUDI AS8LQUATT 86K 16,300
2012 ACURA TL 175K 7,100 | 2012 AUDI AS8LQUATT 145K 6,100
2012 ACURA  TL 95K 8000 | 2017 AUDI  Q3PREMIUM 108K 11,00
2007 ACURA TL 129K 3,500 | 2018 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 59K 23,000
2007 ACURA TL 153K 1,600 | 2016 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 89K 16,400
2013 ACURA  TLSE 108K 8200 | 2014 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 97K 9,800
2007 ACURA  TLTYPES 99K 7,800 | 2014 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 157K 7,400
2010 ACURA  TSX 134K 7,600 | 2013 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 126K 7,700
2009 ACURA  TSX 161K 3,000 | 2014 AUDI  Q5TDIPRE 159K 9,000
2009 ACURA  TSX 153K 3900 | 2020 AUDI Q7 PREMIUM 38K 43,500
2007 ACURA  TSX 226K 3,200 | 2019 AUDI Q7 PREMIUM 37K 36,000
2006 ACURA  TSX 170K 1,400 | 2017 AUDI Q7 PREMIUM 97K 18,700
2005 ACURA  TSX 224K 1400 | 2017 AUDI Q7 PREMIUM 100K 18,500
2004 ACURA  TSX 216K 1,100 | 2015 AUDI Q7 PREMIUM 106K 9,000
1973 AMGEN DJ5C 99K 500 | 2018 AUDI Q7 PRESTIG 141K 6450
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2015 AUDI  Q7PRESTIG 118K 9,000 | 2012 BMW  535XI 9K 4750 2016 BUICK ~ ENCORE 102K 8700 | 2004 CADILL ~ DEVILLE 156K 500
2015 AUDI  S3PREMIUM 129K 9,300 | 2011 BMW  535XI 189K 5,000 2013 BUICK  ENCORE 111K 6900 | 2003 CADILL DEVILLE 106K 700
2014 AUDI  S6 104K 13200 | 2009 BMW  535XI 153K 3,100 2014 BUICK  ENCORECON 101K 8300 | 1991 CADILL DEVILLE 74K 650
2008 AUDI  TT2.0T 154K 4200 | 2011 BMW 5501 139K 32800 2017 BUICK  ENVISIONE 90K 12,600 | 2009 CADILL DTS 87K 6,000
2007 BMW 5501 93K 2,500 2017 BUICK  ENVISION P 69K 21,400 | 2001 CADILL ELDORADOT 85K 1,00
BAHAMA 1988 BMW  635CSIAU 5,600 2015 BUICK ~ LACROSSE 105K 3,100 | 2023 CADILL ESCALADEE 5K 103,500
2020 BAHAMA VIP K 1200 | 2004 BMW  645CIAUT 91K 5,700 2015 BUICK ~ LACROSSE 101K 6100 | 2016 CADILL ESCALADEE 112K 27,600
2020 BAMAHA VIP 1200 | 2004 BMW  645CIAUT 77K 6,100 2011 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 167K 3,000 | 2007 CADILL ESCALADEE 223K 3,000
1995 BENTLE BROOKLANDS 49K 11,100 | 2003 BMW 7451 192K 1,700 2010 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 155K 3,700 | 2002 CADILL ESCALADEE 650
2005 BMW 74511 173K 2400 2010 BUICK  LACROSSEC 106K 2100 | 2009 CADILL ESCALADEL 203K 3300
BIRD 2010 BMW  7501XDRI 206K 1,650 2007 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 71K 4800 | 2008 CADILL ESCALADEL 168K 4,500
2023 BIRD ~ 24INCHE 700 | 2013 BMW  750LXI 118K 10,500 2007 BUICKK ~ LACROSSEC 127K 2,200 | 2007 CADILL ESCALADEL 171K 5000
2023 BIRD ~ 24’ELECTR ~ 1000K 800 | 2016 BMW  X1XDRIVE2 50K 18,000 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 47K 5550 | 2007 CADILL ESCALADEL 111K 3,900
2023 BIRD ~ 24’ELECTR  1000K 800 | 2005 BMW  X33.0I 141K 1,000 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 51K 900 | 2011 CADILL ESCALADEP 137K 7,000
2023 BIRD ~ 28”ELECTR 600 | 2004 BMW X330 21K 1,000 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 186K 750 | 2003 CADILL SEVILLESL 114K 600
2023 BIRD  28”ELECTR  1000K 800 | 2008 BMW  X33.08I 148K 3,150 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 108K 1,100 | 2003 CADILL SEVILLESL 75K 650
2023 BIRD ~ ELECTRICB  1000K 800 | 2014 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 55K 15,500 2005 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 114K 600 | 2014 CADILL SRXLUXURY 136K 8700
2023 BIRD  ELECTRICB 800 | 2013 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 138K 3,900 2005 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 122K 1,000 | 2012 CADILL SRXLUXURY 124K 5000
2013 BMW  X3XDRIVE2 145K 4,700 2012 BUICK ~ LACROSSEP 59K 10,300 | 2014 CADILL SRXPERFOR 125K 6,500
BMW 2011 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 159K 3,300 2005 BUICK  LESABRE CU 87K 800 | 2010 CADILL  SRX PERFOR 160K 2,400
2011 BMW 1281 79K 7200 | 2019 BMW X3 XDRIVE3 5K 28,000 2005 BUICK ~ LESABRECU 102K 1,100 | 2010 CADILL SRXPREMIU 161K 2,800
2015 BMW  3201XDRI 69K 12300 | 2018 BMW X3 XDRIVE3 98K 15,500 2001 BUICK ~ LESABRECU 152K 1,300 | 2020 CADILL ~ XT4PREMIU 79K 24,000
2006 BMW  325XI 137K 2400 | 2008 BMW  X5301 1IK 2,500 2008 BUICK ~ LUCERNECX 152K 2,000 | 2021 CADILL ~XT5SPORT 20K 41,100
2004 BMW  325XI 187K 700 | 2004 BMW  X5301 152K 800 2006 BUICK  LUCERNE CX 69K 1,900 | 2017 CADILL ~XTS 172K 4500
2002 BMW  325XI 124K 800 | 2006 BMW X544 118K 1,500 2006 BUICK ~ RAINIERCX 220K 750 | 2013 CADILL XTSLUXURY 136K 7,300
2011 BMW 3281 132K 3,000 | 2005 BMW X544 187K 750 2016 BUICK ~ REGAL 93K 8200 | 2013 CADILL  XTSPLATIN 71K 13,200
2009 BMW  328ISULE 119K 4200 | 2008 BMW  X548] 161K 3,000 2011 BUICK ~ REGALCXL 79K 6500 | 2013 CARC  4CARTRAIL 100K 4,700
2014 BMW  328XI 139K 7,300 | 2015 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 153K 11,600 2011 BUICK  REGALCXL 114K 3000 | 2009 CARGOP ALUMILUM T 6,600
2007 BMW  328XI 111K 2600 | 2013 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 143K 5,100 2011 BUICK ~ REGALCXL 152K 2,700
2007 BMW  328XI 153K 1200 | 2012 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 153K 7,800 2014 BUICK  REGALPREM 9K 550 | CHEVROLET
2016 BMW  328XISUL 70K 13,000 | 2010 BAW  X5XDRIVE3 107K 7,900 2013 BUICK ~ REGALPREM 86K 6,100 | 2005 CHEVRO ASTRO 73K 2400
2015 BMW  328XISUL 96K 8,800 | 2009 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 121K 3,500 2012 BUICK ~ REGALPREM 125K 2,500 | 2002 CHEVRO ASTRO 140K 700
2011 BMW  328XISUL 132K 2500 | 2019 BMW  X5XDRIVE4 50K 37,700 1993 BUICK ~ ROADMASTER 265K 1,100 | 2013 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 47K 15250
2010 BMW 328 XISUL 129K 3200 | 2011 BMW  X5XDRIVES 97K 7,200 2007 BUICK ~ TERRAZACX 124K 2300 | 2010 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 194K 4800
2008 BMW  328XISUL 85K 5200 | 2011 BMW X6 XDRIVE3 1BIK 3,600 2015 BUICK ~ VERANO 82K 8100 | 2004 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 222K 1,000
2008 BMW  328XISUL 22K 1500 | 1996 BMW 7319 39K 11,000 2014 BUICK  VERANO 101K 8900 | 2004 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 190K 15500
2007 BMW  328XISUL 135K 1,300 | 2003 BMW 7430 37K 10,500 2013 BUICK ~ VERANO 88K 7,400 | 2002 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 126K 1,400
2007 BMW  328XISUL 149K 1,750 2013 BUICK ~ VERANO 140K 1,800 | 2007 CHEVRO AVEQBASE 46K 2,800
2020 BMW  330XI 68K 20000 | BUICK 2007 CHEVRO AVEOLS %K 600
2011 BMW 3351 109K 11,200 | 2005 BUICKK ~ CENTURYCU 151K 600 CADILLAC 2011 CHEVRO AVEQLT 14K 500
1992 BMW  5251AUTO 1000K 1,500 | 2003 BUICK ~ CENTURYCU 213K 600 2016 CADILL ~ ATS 94K 12,000 | 2009 CHEVRO AVEQLT 125 2,000
2016 BMW ~ 528XI 70K 16500 | 199 BUICK ~ CENTURYCU  1000K 500 2014 CADILL ~ ATS 116K 9,100 | 1986 CHEVRO C30 68K 11,000
2013 BMW  528XI 95K 9,600 | 2017 BUICK  ENCLAVE 108K 13,400 2012 CADILL ~ CTS 128K 4300 | 2002 CHEVRO CAMARO 97K 5,100
2012 BMW  528XI 126K 2200 | 2016 BUICK  ENCLAVE 187K 3,500 2009 CADILL ~ CTSHIFEA 167K 1,700 | 1999 CHEVRO CAMAROZ28 115K 8100
2009 BMW  528XI 207K 2,000 | 2013 BUICK  ENCLAVE 123K 9,700 2016 CADILL ~ CTSLUXURY 72K 15800 | 1994 CHEVRO CAMAROZ28 64K 6,100
2008 BMW  528XI 161K 1,500 | 2013 BUICK  ENCLAVE 89K 9,500 2013 CADILL ~ CTS LUXURY 91K 8700 | 2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALS 105K 4,750
2008 BMW  528XI 176K 1,300 | 2012 BUICK  ENCLAVE 126K 5,000 2013 CADILL ~ CTSLUXURY 96K 6,900 | 2013 CHEVRO CAPTIVALS 120K 4800
2005 BMW 5301 104K 1,800 | 2011 BUICKK ~ENCLAVECX 126K 7,400 2010 CADILL ~ CTS LUXURY 98K 5500 | 2013 CHEVRO CAPTIVALS 90K 4,700
2007 BMW  530XI 219K 3000 | 2010 BUICK ~ ENCLAVECX 172K 1300 2010 CADILL CTSLUXURY 117K 5800 | 2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 129€ 5200
2014 BMW  535DXDRI 148K 6200 | 2009 BUICK ENCLAVECX 137K 2,200 2010 CADILL  CTSPERFOR 132K 2,100 | 2013 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 110K 1,500
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1998 CHEVRO CAVALIERB 129K 500 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 213K 1,300 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 145K 2,300 | 2016 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 177K 10,800
2004 CHEVRO CAVALIERL 79K 500 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 146K 2,150 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 190K 2,500 | 2016 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 171K 12,000
2015 CHEVRO CITY EXPRE 272K 3900 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 74K 7,300 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 66K 6,400 | 2014 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 177K 7,400
2010 CHEVRO COBALT ILT 54K 4,650 | 2013 CHEVRO CRUZELT 224K 900 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 183K 1,600 | 2013 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 140K 1,300
2010 CHEVRO COBALT ILT 149K 1,800 | 2013 CHEVRO CRUZELT 129K 3,500 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 123K 5100 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 140K 11,900
2009 CHEVRO COBALTLS 99K 3,400 | 2012 CHEVRO CRUZELT 14K 2,600 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 125K 800 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G4 119K 9,200
2007 CHEVRO COBALTLS 196K 700 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 82K 4,300 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 101K 4,500 | 1986 CHEVRO G20 500
2006 CHEVRO COBALT LS 179K 600 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 65K 4,200 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 189K 1,300 | 2010 CHEVRO HHRLS 93K 3,700
2009 CHEVRO COBALT LT 116K 1,800 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 177K 600 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 118K 5400 | 2006 CHEVRO HHRLT 201K 800
2008 CHEVRO COBALTLT 141K 600 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 137K 1,600 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 147K 2,200 | 2003 CHEVRO IMPALA 9K 1,150
2006 CHEVRO COBALT SS 193K 900 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 96K 3,900 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 170K 1,500 | 2009 CHEVRO IMPALA ILT 203K 900
2010 CHEVRO COLORADO 215K 700 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELTZ 141K 2,900 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 162K 2,000 | 2009 CHEVRO IMPALA ILT 63K 2,500
2009 CHEVRO COLORADO 189K 1,250 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELTZ 180K 2,200 2008 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 146K 1,700 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALIM 115K 4,800
2007 CHEVRO COLORADO 101K 2,600 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELTZ 101K 3,500 2008 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 175K 800 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALIM 97K 6,000
2005 CHEVRO COLORADO 193K 750 | 1983 CHEVRO ELCAMINO 23K 7,000 2007 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 127K 1,400 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALIM 79K 4,400
2004 CHEVRO COLORADO 133K 1,100 | 2019 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 35K 20,700 2007 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 127K 1,100 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALS 152K 6,700
2012 CHEVRO COLORADOL 145K 5100 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 17K 7,600 2005 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 190K 650 | 2012 CHEVRO IMPALALS 178K 1,200
2010 CHEVRO COLORADOL 134K 3,600 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 194K 2,600 2022 CHEVRO EQUINOXPR 15K 30,400 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALS 9K 2,500
2008 CHEVRO COLORADOL 185K 2,100 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 148K 4,200 2020 CHEVRO EQUINOXPR 51K 22,800 | 2008 CHEVRO IMPALALS 106K 1,500
2006 CHEVRO CORVETTE 225K 11,400 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 94K 3,800 2009 CHEVRO EQUINOX SP 95K 3,500 | 2007 CHEVRO IMPALALS 125 1,700
2005 CHEVRO CORVETTE 25K 28,000 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 162K 3,000 2008 CHEVRO EQUINOX SP 117K 600 | 2006 CHEVRO IMPALALS 149K 750
1978 CHEVRO CORVETTEL 48K 15,000 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 157K 2,200 2012 CHEVRO  EXPRESS G1 312K 3,600 | 2002 CHEVRO IMPALALS 175K 600
1940 CHEVRO COUPE 13K 13,700 | 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 182K 700 2021 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 22K 39,100 | 2002 CHEVRO IMPALALS 122K 1150
2013 CHEVRO CRUZE 156K 1,000 | 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 157K 2,100 2021 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 22K 39,600 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALT 112K 7,500
2012 CHEVRO CRUZEECO 156K 4,100 | 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 80K 7,700 2020 CHEVRO ~EXPRESS G2 37K 34100 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALT 19K 5,300
2012 CHEVRO CRUZEECO 236K 600 | 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 153K 2,800 2020 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 37K 33,400 | 2013 CHEVRO IMPALALT 182K 1,400
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 98K 3,800 | 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 131K 3,700 2020 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 36K 36,500 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 104K 4,500
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 125K 3,600 | 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 154K 800 2018 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 127K 17,600 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 70K 5,900
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 141K 2,200 | 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 173K 2,500 2017 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 79K 19,500 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 171K 500
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 129K 3,200 | 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 174K 1,600 2017 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 30K 18,500 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 141K 3,200
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 94K 4,600 | 2008 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 97K 800 2017 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 151K 12,000 | 2010 CHEVRO IMPALALT 80K 4,500
2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 138K 3,200 | 2021 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 26K 23,000 2017 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 190K 12,500 | 2010 CHEVRO IMPALALT 183K 900
2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 90K 4,600 | 2019 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 43K 21,500 2015 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 109K 15600 | 2008 CHEVRO IMPALALT 159K 1,700
2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 95K 5,200 | 2018 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 187K 7,200 2015 CHEVRO ~ EXPRESS G2 115K 17,000 | 2008 CHEVRO IMPALALT 214K 1,000
2012 CHEVRO CRUZELS 82K 3,600 | 2017 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 168K 5,100 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 110K 9,200 | 2007 CHEVRO IMPALALT 89K 2,500
2011 CHEVRO CRUZELS 122K 1,000 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 79K 10,800 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 111K 8500 | 2007 CHEVRO IMPALALT 174K 1,000
2018 CHEVRO CRUZELT 76K 10,400 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 46K 15,000 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 97K 13,000 | 2006 CHEVRO IMPALALT 100K 1,050
2017 CHEVRO CRUZELT 105K 8400 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 103K 8,200 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 114K 9,000 | 2015 CHEVRO IMPALALIZ 101K 10,700
2017 CHEVRO CRUZELT 146K 6,000 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 130K 4,500 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 87K 5500 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALIZ 124K 9,500
2016 CHEVRO CRUZELT 109K 7,500 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 213K 3,000 2011 CHEVRO ~ EXPRESS G2 92K 7,100 | 2013 CHEVRO IMPALALTZ 193K 1,700
2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 152K 1,300 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 108K 5,800 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 144K 8,600 | 2013 CHEVRO IMPALALTZ 102K 7,200
2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 145K 2,600 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 129K 2,500 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 115K 9,000 | 2008 CHEVRO IMPALALTZ 162K 3,100
2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 90K 7,500 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 152K 4,100 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 61K 11,500 | 2007 CHEVRO IMPALALIZ 80K 5,600
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 123K 3,700 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 116K 2,600 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 85K 13,000 | 2020 CHEVRO IMPALAPRE 65K 21,800
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 203K 1,000 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 143K 4,400 2008 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 295K 700 | 1947 CHEVRO LOADMASTER 28K 4,500
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 100K 4,500 | 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 118K 3,800 2008 CHEVRO ~EXPRESS G2 178K 1,600 | 2000 CHEVRO LUMINA 143K 600
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 105K 1,700 | 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 159K 700 2004 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 235K 2,700 | 2005 CHEVRO MALIBU 26K 950
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 140K 3,600 | 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 120K 2,100 2004 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 332K 900 | 2015 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 179K 2,000
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 154K 3,700 | 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 229K 1,700 2000 CHEVRO ~ EXPRESS G2 196K 1,000 | 2014 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 137K 4,300
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 98K 6,800 | 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 113K 6,900 2019 CHEVRO EXPRESS G3 76K 25000 | 2013 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 174K 3,700
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2012 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 109K 3,300 | 2022 CHEVRO SILVERADO 8K 30,900 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 90K 15700 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 164K 1,500
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 139K 3,000 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 15K 25,400 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 129K 15,100 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 154K 1,950
2010 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 137K 700 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 8K 26,200 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 299K 7,900 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 195K 9,000
2008 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 84K 4,500 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 10K 26,500 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 106K 10,300 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 195K 4,100
2014 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 101K 3,400 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 27K 25,800 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 125K 9,800 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 73K 800
2014 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 101K 8,600 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 8K 25400 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 110K 19,700 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 21K 850
2014 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 105K 2,500 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 16K 27,200 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 130K 12,400 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 80K 4,400
2013 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 74K 7,000 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 13K 28,500 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 67K 27,900 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 249K 1450
2011 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 93K 5300 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 14K 27,000 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 90K 19,900 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 158K 2,400
2010 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 131K 4,500 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 21K 63,750 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 148K 14,000 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 190K 1,000
2010 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 154K 1,800 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 8K 25,000 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 128K 13,750 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 11K 1,600
2019 CHEVRO MALIBULS 69K 14,600 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 15K 25,000 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 196K 12,400 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 63K 3,500
2014 CHEVRO MALIBULS 133K 3,750 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 15K 25,600 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 151K 5200 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 168K 1,400
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 111K 3,200 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 40K 23,900 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 228K 5,600 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 188K 950
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 135K 5800 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 28K 24,500 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 52K 6,000 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 249K 2,900
2011 CHEVRO MALIBULS 158K 900 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 28K 25,200 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 132K 15,500 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 100K 4,200
2011 CHEVRO MALIBULS 124K 700 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 31K 25,000 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 36K 24,000 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 238K 2,800
2010 CHEVRO MALIBULS 148K 2,200 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 26K 25,100 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 131K 7,500 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 228K 1,600
2010 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 104K 4,600 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 27K 25,000 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 113K 13,800 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 118K 1,800
2007 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 121K 850 | 2020 CHEVRO SILVERADO 18K 45,800 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 52K 6,500 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 133K 3,200
2007 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 118K 1,800 | 2020 CHEVRO SILVERADO 48K 33,800 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 108K 11,000 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 1000K 1,400
1999 CHEVRO MALIBULS 45K 750 | 2019 CHEVRO SILVERADO 35K 33,500 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 121K 8700 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 136K 500
2019 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 102K 10,000 | 2019 CHEVRO SILVERADO 60K 40,000 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 125K 9,000 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 153K 700
2017 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 145K 6,900 | 2019 CHEVRO SILVERADO 98K 26,600 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 173K 8,500 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 152K 500
2016 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 147K 5600 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 97K 42,900 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 123K 6,500 | 2002 CHEVRO SILVERADO 171K 1,800
2016 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 105K 9,000 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 159K 27,400 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 118K 6,500 | 2002 CHEVRO SILVERADO 300K 600
2008 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 164K 600 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 59K 19,400 2012 CHEVRO SILVERADO 216K 1,650 | 2002 CHEVRO SILVERADO 148K 7,100
2007 CHEVRO MALIBULT 146K 500 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 77K 31,000 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 158K 12,400 | 2001 CHEVRO SILVERADO 182K 700
2004 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 61K 2,200 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 124K 19,600 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 216K 9200 | 2001 CHEVRO SILVERADO 243K 1,200
2013 CHEVRO MALIBULTZ 153K 3,500 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 76K 26,500 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 137K 8,100 | 2001 CHEVRO SILVERADO 650
2011 CHEVRO MALIBU LTZ 127K 2,100 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 99K 28,200 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 122K 5800 | 1999 CHEVRO SILVERADO 182K 1,900
2011 CHEVRO MALIBU LTZ 113K 3,000 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 154K 12,600 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 101K 9,100 | 1999 CHEVRO SILVERADO 1000K 900
2004 CHEVRO MONTE CARL 14K 6,600 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 130K 12,200 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 146K 5800 | 2017 CHEVRO SONICLS 146K 3,900
2004 CHEVRO MONTECARL 112K 1400 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 115K 17,500 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 150K 5,500 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLS 102K 3,500
2003 CHEVRO MONTECARL 210K 700 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 73K 33,000 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 41K 3,500 | 2017 CHEVRO SONICLT 120K 5,400
2003 CHEVRO MONTECARL ~ 149K 1,500 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 111K 16,800 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 231K 3,600 | 2016 CHEVRO SONICLT 109K 2,100
1988 CHEVRO R30 1000K 12,500 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 96K 21,400 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 261K 1,600 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLT 190K 2,200
2003 CHEVRO STRUCKSIL 123K 3,800 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 93K 24,400 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 192K 5300 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLT 116K 3,500
2002 CHEVRO STRUCKSI 263K 1,000 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 56K 27,500 2010 CHEVRO SILVERADO 108K 8,200 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLT 138K 2,800
1998 CHEVRO STRUCKS1 132K 1,100 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 131K 14,000 2010 CHEVRO SILVERADO 163K 4,000 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLT 92K 5200
1998 CHEVRO STRUCKSI 132K 1,100 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 242K 10,400 2010 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 126K 5800 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLT 138K 500
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 15K 31,500 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 232K 10,600 2010 CHEVRO SILVERADO 130K 5900 | 2014 CHEVRO SONICLT 149K 3,600
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 15K 31,500 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 138K 9,900 2009 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 188K 2,600 | 2014 CHEVRO SONICLT 85K 5,300
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 16K 31,200 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 114K 29,500 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 160K 2,000 | 2014 CHEVRO SONICLT 213K 1,850
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 10K 31,600 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 115K 17,800 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 51K 6,000 | 2013 CHEVRO SONICLT 177K 1,900
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 16K 30,500 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 232K 10,000 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 158K 4,000 | 2013 CHEVRO SONICLT 101K 4,800
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 8K 31,300 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 74K 22,500 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 239K 1,400 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLTZ 103K 4,500
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 14K 30,900 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 107K 25,300 2007 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 254K 1,100 | 2018 CHEVRO SPARKILT 45K 11,200
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 11K 31,200 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 115K 20,400 2007 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 150K 3,300 | 2017 CHEVRO SPARKLS 239K 2,600
2022 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 23K 29,800 | 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 139K 13,000 2007 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 221K 1,800 | 2017 CHEVRO SPARKLS 164K 3,500




QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2017 CHEVRO SPARKLS 180K 1450 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 176K 5900 2015 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 97K 4800 | 2011 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 136K 3,700
2017 CHEVRO SPARKLS 180K 2900 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 98K 12,600 2015 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 201K 1,700 | 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 129K 2,200
2014 CHEVRO SPARKLS 172K 2400 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 144K 6,300 2014 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 182K 1,700 | 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 242K 1,000
2014 CHEVRO SPARKLS 148K 1,800 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 108K 10,000 2014 CHRYSL 200LX 114K 1400 | 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 164K 1,650
2014 CHEVRO SPARKLS 117K 3,150 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 75K 8,700 2012 CHRYSL 2001X 96K 4300 | 2009 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 116K 2,800
2013 CHEVRO SPARKLS 152K 2,100 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 89K 10,000 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 153K 1,000 | 2009 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 85K 6,300
2003 CHEVRO SUBURBANC ~ 1000K 950 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 139K 7,800 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 158K 500 | 2009 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 260K 650
2016 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 112K 20,000 | 2014 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 159K 4,500 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 102K 1,00 | 2008 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 152K 900
2014 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 159K 8,000 | 2014 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 127K 6,500 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 144K 3900 | 2008 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 231K 550
2011 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 162K 3,300 | 2013 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 138K 5400 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 119K 3300 | 2007 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 125K 1,150
2010 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 221K 3200 | 2013 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 223K 4,700 2012 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 140K 2200 | 2005 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 153K 600
2009 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 168K 5600 | 2013 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 170K 3,800 2012 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 67K 6900 | 2005 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 177K 850
2009 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 151K 4900 | 2013 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 225K 750 2008 CHRYSL 300 LIMITE 123K 2700 | 2004 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 122K 600
2008 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 122K 4200 | 2013 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 134K 3,900 2017 CHRYSL 3008 114K 14500 | 2007 COAST2 TORMENTOR 10,075
2008 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 272K 3300 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 142K 3,000 2010 CHRYSL 300 TOURIN 189K 1,500 | 2022 CRAINB 49CCGASP 525
1984 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 146K 1400 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 114K 7,600 2007 CHRYSL 300 TOURIN 138K 700 | 2000 CURTIS ~SNOPROPLO 75
2004 CHEVRO TAHOE C150 120K 1200 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 216K 1,800 2005 CHRYSL 300 TOURIN 145K 1,300 | 2019 CUSTOM LANDSCAPE  1000K 60
2018 CHEVRO TAHOEKI150 70K 39,100 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 146K 2400 2011 CHRYSL 300C 170K 4000 | 1983 DATSUN SENTRA 121K 1,600
2017 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 108K 19,500 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 180K 1400 2007 CHRYSL ~ 300C 61K 4,300

2016 CHEVRO TAHOEK150 114K 23500 | 2011 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 190K 1,400 2008 CHRYSL ~ ASPEN LIMI 188K 1200 | DODGE

2015 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 115K 17400 | 2011 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 231K 1,500 2005 CHRYSL ~ CROSSFIRE 173K 3500 | 2011 DODGE AVENGERLU 119K 3,700
2015 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 223K 14,800 | 2011 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 145K 3300 2005 CHRYSL ~ CROSSFIRE 87K 6,600 | 2011 DODGE AVENGERMA 71K 1500
2015 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 148K 16300 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 109K 4,000 2006 CHRYSL ~ PACIFICA 185K 750 | 2013 DODGE AVENGERSE 122K 1,800
2013 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 130K 11,500 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 175K 1,000 2006 CHRYSL ~PACIFICAT 86K 1,800 | 2012 DODGE AVENGERSE 116K 1600
2010 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 130K 9,600 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 189K 1350 2008 CHRYSL ~PT CRUISER 132K 2250 | 2008 DODGE AVENGERSX 125K 1,100
2009 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 177K 3400 | 2019 CHEVRO TRAXILT 62K 15,600 2005 CHRYSL ~ PT CRUISER 150K 600 | 2008 DODGE ~AVENGERSX 203K 700
2008 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 194K 3,800 | 2018 CHEVRO TRAXILT 67K 12,200 2004 CHRYSL ~PT CRUISER 89K 1,000 | 2011 DODGE  CALIBERHE 151K 1,300
2008 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 174K 5400 | 2018 CHEVRO TRAXILT 87K 9,500 2001 CHRYSL ~PT CRUISER 135K 500 | 2011 DODGE CALIBERMA 131K 1,700
2008 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 141K 7,500 | 2018 CHEVRO TRAX ILT 81K 12,100 2010 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING LI 77K 3300 | 2009 DODGE ~ CALIBER SX 124K 1325
2005 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 183K 3,200 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXILT 84K 10,000 2010 CHRYSL ~SEBRING LI 168K 600 | 2009 DODGE CALIBER SX 163K 800
2004 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 179K 800 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXILT 88K 10,400 2007 CHRYSL ~ SEBRINGLI 96K 1,400 | 2007 DODGE ~CALIBERSX 186K 700
2021 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 29K 22500 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXILT 132K 5200 2009 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING TO 154K 1,500 | 1998 DODGE ~ CARAVAN 1000K 600
2008 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 164K 1,600 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXLS 9K 6,600 2008 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING TO 164K 1,500 | 2012 DODGE ~CHALLENGER 103K 22,400
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 96K 2,100 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXLIZ 160K 3,800 2006 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING TO 159K 1,150 | 2009 DODGE CHALLENGER 54K 21,000
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 108K 1,800 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAXLTZ 129K 5400 2016 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 114K 8200 | 2021 DODGE CHARGERGT 34K 29400
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 108K 1,100 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAXLTZ 128K 5,500 2016 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 153K 4500 | 2013 DODGE CHARGERR/ 125K 8200
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 104K 2,500 | 1986 CHEVRO VANGI0 76K 500 2016 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 123K 5600 | 2010 DODGE CHARGERR/ 137K 5400
2006 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 208K 500 | 2004 CHEVRO VENTURE 67K 1,300 2015 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 264K 2,300 | 2006 DODGE ~CHARGERR/ 71K 5500
2005 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 55K 4000 | 2002 CHEVRO VENTURE 194K 600 2015 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 145K 5700 | 2009 DODGE CHARGERSX 211K 1200
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 138K 1,050 | 2001 CHEVRO VENTURE 77K 1,050 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 166K 4,200 | 1986 DODGE COLTE 135K 500
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 138K 600 | 2000 CHEVRO VENTURE 130K 1,00 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 178K 2,700 | 1970 DODGE ~ CORONET 50 12K 25250
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 278K 650 | 2016 CHEVRO VOLTLT 118K 6,750 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 192K 2400 | 2002 DODGE DAKOTA 164K 800
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 229K 600 | 1971 CHEVY CAMARO 2,100 2013 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 210K 2600 | 2000 DODGE DAKOTA 128K 2,800
2003 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 146K 1450 | 1979 CHEVY CAMARO 728 K 7,100 2013 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 131K 2100 | 2005 DODGE DAKOTAQUA 187K 700
2003 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 102K 1,000 | 1979 CHEVY CAMAROZ28 K 6600 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 155K 1,000 | 2005 DODGE DAKOTAQUA ~ 204K 700
2002 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 110K 1,300 | 1966 CHEVY  PICKUP 2,500 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 181K 1,800 | 2003 DODGE DAKOTAQUA 178K 700
2002 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 207K 500 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 146K 3,800 | 2006 DODGE ~DAKOTA SLT 46K 5,500
2002 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 165K 725 | CHRYSLER 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 130K 4000 | 2003 DODGE ~DAKOTA SLT 163K 1,500
2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSE 170K 1,800 | 2012 CHRYSL 300 159K 3,400 2011 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 167K 600 | 2002 DODGE ~ DAKOTA SLT 800
2020 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 4K 29000 | 2015 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 127K 5400 2011 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 180K 2200 | 2008 DODGE DAKOTA ST 197K 600




QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2008 DODGE ~ DAKOTA ST 197K 600 | 2010 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 94K 3,300 2011 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 201K 2200 | 2013 FORD C-MAXPREM 122K 2,500
2005 DODGE ~ DAKOTA ST 106K 1,650 | 2010 DODGE GRANDCARA 237K 1,400 2011 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 99K 10,400 | 2017 FORD C-MAXSE 151K 3,900
2010 DODGE ~ DAKOTA SXT 148K 4,300 | 2010 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 86K 1,900 2011 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 116K 5700 | 2013 FORD C-MAX SE 173K 1,900
2010 DODGE ~ DAKOTA SXT 148K 4,100 | 2010 DODGE  GRAND CARA 94K 3,900 2011 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 148K 4,600 | 2013 FORD C-MAX SEL 180K 2,000
2004 DODGE ~ DAKOTA SXT 157K 600 | 2010 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 50K 2,000 2010 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 131K 1,500 | 1999 FORD CROWN VICT 179K 500
2004 DODGE ~ DAKOTA SXT 116K 500 | 2009 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 86K 2,200 2010 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 160K 7,000 | 2022 FORD ECONOLINE 1K 48,000
2013 DODGE ~ DART LIMIT 116K 3,000 | 2009 DODGE ~GRANDCARA 131K 2,500 2010 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 169K 4,100 | 2016 FORD ECONOLINE 1K 36,000
2015 DODGE ~ DART SXT 111K 3,000 | 2008 DODGE GRANDCARA ~ 180K 1,500 2010 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 192K 2,300 | 2015 FORD ECONOLINE 55K 22,200
2014 DODGE ~ DART SXT 8K 7,000 | 2008 DODGE GRANDCARA 113K 1,400 2001 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 137K 1,100 | 2014 FORD ECONOLINE 184K 7,100
2013 DODGE ~ DART SXT 82K 4,100 | 2008 DODGE GRAND CARA 64K 2,000 1998 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 1000K 500 | 2012 FORD ECONOLINE 122K 4,600
2013 DODGE ~ DART SXT 91K 1,000 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 56K 2,200 1997 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 117K 3,300 | 2012 FORD ECONOLINE 113K 11,200
2013 DODGE ~ DART SXT 94K 4,200 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 4K 2,300 2012 DODGE ~ RAM 1500L 90K 14,000 | 2011 FORD ECONOLINE 84K 7,100
2016 DODGE ~ DART SXT'S 73K 7,800 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 59K 1,500 2012 DODGE ~ RAM 15008 124K 10,000 | 2009 FORD ECONOLINE 46K 8,600
1999 DODGE ~ DURANGO 115K 500 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 55K 2,200 2008 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 181K 2,100 | 2009 FORD ECONOLINE 240K 2,100
2013 DODGE  DURANGOCR 186K 4,000 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 47K 2,100 2008 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 S 109K 3,200 | 2008 FORD ECONOLINE 353K 2,300
2011 DODGE DURANGOCR 144K 2700 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 41K 1,800 2005 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 S 197K 2,300 | 2007 FORD ECONOLINE 125 1,000
2011 DODGE ~ DURANGOEX 148K 5700 | 2008 DODGE GRAND CARA 53K 1,800 2005 DODGE ~ RAM 15005 164K 1,100 | 2006 FORD ECONOLINE 256K 1,200
2018 DODGE ~ DURANGO GT 92K 23,000 | 2008 DODGE ~GRAND CARA 62K 2,200 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 15005 114K 2,700 | 2006 FORD ECONOLINE 204K 800
2014 DODGE ~ DURANGOLI 119K 13,800 | 2008 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 82K 2,000 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 15008 176K 1,700 | 2006 FORD ECONOLINE 156K 1,500
2012 DODGE ~ DURANGO R/ 149K 6,000 | 2008 DODGE GRANDCARA 204K 700 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 1500S 151K 2,400 | 2006 FORD ECONOLINE 154K 4,100
2008 DODGE ~ DURANGO SL 90K 3,050 | 2008 DODGE GRAND CARA 45K 2,000 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 1500S 244K 1,100 | 2005 FORD ECONOLINE 111K 2,300
2002 DODGE ~ DURANGO SL 139K 500 | 2008 DODGE GRANDCARA 126K 1,600 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 1500S 142K 900 | 2003 FORD ECONOLINE 213K 1,500
2003 DODGE ~ DURANGOSP 236K 700 | 2006 DODGE ~GRANDCARA 148K 600 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 15005 193K 700 | 2003 FORD ECONOLINE 213K 1,400
2003 DODGE ~ DURANGOSP 207K 650 | 2006 DODGE ~GRANDCARA 174K 650 2012 DODGE ~ RAM 25005 147K 9,000 | 2002 FORD ECONOLINE 189K 1,000
2012 DODGE ~ DURANGOSX 178K 2,600 | 2005 DODGE GRANDCARA 115K 950 2004 DODGE ~ RAM 25008 201K 3,000 | 2001 FORD ECONOLINE 228K 1,100
2012 DODGE ~ DURANGOSX 127K 8,000 | 2005 DODGE ~GRANDCARA 106K 600 2004 DODGE ~ RAM2500S 118K 1,650 | 2001 FORD ECONOLINE 198K 600
2017 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 96K 9,600 | 2004 DODGE GRANDCARA 145K 700 2003 DODGE ~ RAM2500S 171K 1,500 | 2001 FORD ECONOLINE 86K 1,000
2017 DODGE  GRANDCARA 108K 5900 | 2004 DODGE GRANDCARA 178K 900 2003 DODGE ~ RAM 2500S 248K 800 | 2014 FORD EDGE LIMIT 134K 7,000
2015 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 150K 4,600 | 2000 DODGE ~GRANDCARA 213K 500 2006 DODGE ~ RAM 3500 102K 11,000 | 2013 FORD EDGE LIMIT 166K 4,400
2015 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 115K 550 | 2003 DODGE ~INTREPID S 180K 600 2012 DODGE ~ RAM 45005 126K 12,800 | 2013 FORD EDGE LIMIT 114K 6,100
2015 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 110K 1,900 | 2014 DODGE JOURNEY LI 108K 8,000 2002 DODGE ~ RAM VAN B1 140K 550 | 2013 FORD EDGE LIMIT 178K 4,100
2015 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 99K 5900 | 2009 DODGE  JOURNEY R/ 126K 550 1997 DODGE ~ RAM VAN B2 122K 500 | 2012 FORD EDGE LIMIT 162K 2,500
2014 DODGE  GRANDCARA 230K 1,700 | 2018 DODGE JOURNEY SE 64K 11,000 2007 DODGE ~ SPRINTER 3 185K 11,600 | 2011 FORD EDGE LIMIT 171K 4,100
2014 DODGE  GRANDCARA 128K 4400 | 2014 DODGE JOURNEY SE 103K 2,700 1993 DODGE ~ VIPERRT-1 70K 27,800 | 2011 FORD EDGE LIMIT 17K 7,400
2014 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 209K 1400 | 2014 DODGE JOURNEY SX 161K 4,150 1989 DORAL ~ MONTICELLO  1000K 600 | 2011 FORD EDGE LIMIT 157K 4,500
2014 DODGE ~GRANDCARA 327K 850 | 2014 DODGE  JOURNEY SX 88K 7,000 2022 EAGLE ~ SCOOTER K 1,200 | 2010 FORD EDGE LIMIT 186K 2,600
2014 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 154K 3200 | 2013 DODGE JOURNEY SX 129K 3,900 2021 EARDIA  ELECTRICR K 600 | 2008 FORD EDGE LIMIT 211K 900
2014 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 175K 2,800 | 2013 DODGE JOURNEY SX 169K 3,200 2002 E-TON  ECO FOLDIN 200 | 2008 FORD EDGE LIMIT 140K 3,400
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 129K 4400 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEY $X 80K 3,400 2002 E-TON  ECO FOLDIN 150 | 2008 FORD EDGE LIMIT 248K 1,800
2014 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 169K 3,000 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEY SX 156K 3,400 2017 FORD EDGE SE 101K 8,600
2014 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 146K 4,300 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEY SX 137K 4,200 FIAT 2011 FORD EDGE SE 139K 2,600
2013 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 166K 3200 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEY SX 148K 3,500 2014 FIAT 500 POP 115K 1,300 | 2010 FORD EDGE SE 248K 1,400
2013 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 147K 2,500 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEY SX 142K 1,900 2013 FIAT 500 POP 69K 3,600 | 2007 FORD EDGE SE 138K 2,800
2012 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 105K 1,500 | 2009 DODGE JOURNEY SX 150K 650 2012 FIAT 500 POP 169K 700 | 2019 FORD EDGE SEL 139K 11,500
2012 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 191K 800 | 2003 DODGE NEONSE 56K 1,600 2012 FIAT 500 SPORT 97K 2,300 | 2019 FORD EDGE SEL 139K 12,500
2012 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 216K 1,100 | 2011 DODGE NITROSHOC 140K 4,300 2005 FLEETW WILDERNESS 6,500 | 2015 FORD EDGE SEL 130K 10,000
2012 DODGE ~ GRANDCARA 117K 5600 | 2008 DODGE  NITROSLT 193K 1,200 2015 FORD EDGE SEL 140K 9,300
2011 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 143K 2,000 | 2010 DODGE  NITRO SXT 105K 2,500 FORD 2015 FORD EDGE SEL 106K 10,100
2010 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 87K 1,450 | 2007 DODGE ~ NITRO SXT 162K 1,800 2022 FORD BRONCO 1K 49,000 | 2015 FORD EDGE SEL 89K 14,100
2010 DODGE ~ GRAND CARA 86K 2,300 | 2007 DODGE  NITRO SXT 139K 1,900 2014 FORD C-MAX PREM 98K 6,900 | 2014 FORD EDGE SEL 159K 4,200
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2014 FORD EDGE SEL 122K 8,100 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 108K 3,600 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLT 181K 700 | 2016 FORD EXPLORER § 137K 8,600
2013 FORD EDGE SEL 104K 7,500 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 171K 2,100 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLT 183K 1,100 | 2016 FORD EXPLORER § 125K 10,200
2012 FORD EDGE SEL 131K 7,000 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 105K 6,200 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLT 158K 1,500 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER § 91K 9,000
2012 FORD EDGE SEL 148K 4,000 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 1000K 2,300 2007 FORD ESCAPEXLT 114K 1,100 | 2007 FORD EXPLORER § 160K 3,100
2011 FORD EDGE SEL 133K 2,100 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 215K 2,700 2006 FORD ESCAPEXLT 156K 2,000 | 2007 FORD EXPLORER § 132K 6,000
2011 FORD EDGE SEL 173K 3,800 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 137K 2,800 2006 FORD ESCAPEXLT 140K 1,100 | 2003 FORD EXPLORER § 189K 1,400
2009 FORD EDGE SEL 133K 2,800 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 106K 3,100 2005 FORD ESCAPEXLT 187K 700 | 2003 FORD EXPLORER § 171K 1,000
2008 FORD EDGE SEL 115K 2,700 | 2022 FORD ESCAPE SEL 1K 33,500 2005 FORD ESCAPEXLT 165K 1,000 | 2002 FORD EXPLORER § 167K 800
2007 FORD EDGE SEL 154K 2,300 | 2018 FORD ESCAPE SEL 88K 6,200 2004 FORD ESCAPEXLT 200K 650 | 2021 FORD EXPLORER X 33K 34,500
2007 FORD EDGE SELP 113K 3,800 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL 156K 5,100 2002 FORD ESCAPEXLT 96K 1,700 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER X 103K 16,000
2007 FORD EDGE SEL P 119K 4,700 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL 161K 3,300 2002 FORD EXCURSION 100K 4,600 | 2016 FORD EXPLORER X 97K 15,000
2014 FORD EDGE SPORT 200K 4,900 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL 111K 3,100 2014 FORD EXPEDITION 121K 13,700 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 143K 9,000
2013 FORD EDGE SPORT 119K 8,500 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL 108K 7,800 2012 FORD EXPEDITION 121K 5,000 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 102K 5,200
2017 FORD EDGE TITAN 144K 6,100 | 2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL 166K 3,100 2012 FORD EXPEDITION 96K 7,500 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 212K 4,600
2017 FORD EDGE TITAN 109K 12,800 | 2017 FORD ESCAPETIT 53K 14,200 2012 FORD EXPEDITION 122K 7,700 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 199K 900
2007 FORD ESCAPEHEV 144K 800 | 2017 FORD ESCAPETIT 79K 14,400 2011 FORD EXPEDITION 191K 2,600 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 129K 10,500
2007 FORD ESCAPE HEV 120K 1,800 | 2017 FORD ESCAPETIT 188K 5,200 2011 FORD EXPEDITION 206K 950 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 112K 10,500
2006 FORD ESCAPEHEV 218K 650 | 2016 FORD ESCAPETIT 137K 6,600 2007 FORD EXPEDITION 205K 700 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 129K 9,900
2006 FORD ESCAPEHEV 149K 700 | 2016 FORD ESCAPETIT 107K 4,600 2005 FORD EXPEDITION 172K 900 | 2014 FORD EXPLORER X 151K 7,800
2009 FORD ESCAPEHYB 154K 3,800 | 2016 FORD ESCAPETIT 107K 4,800 2004 FORD EXPEDITION 195K 650 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 179K 4,600
2012 FORD ESCAPELIM 163K 3,000 | 2016 FORD ESCAPETIT 171K 4,400 2004 FORD EXPEDITION 231K 500 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 107K 10,000
2012 FORD ESCAPE LIM 123K 4,100 | 2015 FORD ESCAPETIT 139K 5200 2016 FORD EXPLORER 117K 8,500 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 115K 9,700
2011 FORD ESCAPELIM 129K 2,500 | 2015 FORD ESCAPETIT 95K 9,600 2012 FORD EXPLORER 199K 2,500 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 186K 5,500
2010 FORD ESCAPELIM 149K 2,900 | 2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 117K 4,600 1998 FORD EXPLORER 110K 700 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 201K 2,800
2009 FORD ESCAPELIM 217K 1,100 | 2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 161K 4,400 2008 FORD EXPLORERE 165K 700 | 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 176K 4,000
2008 FORD ESCAPELIM 222K 1,050 | 2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 121K 5,500 2007 FORD EXPLORERE 179K 1,400 | 2011 FORD EXPLORER X 132K 8,200
2018 FORD ESCAPE SE 113K 8200 | 2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 197K 4,600 2006 FORD EXPLORERE 147K 1,600 | 2011 FORD EXPLORER X 159K 4,000
2017 FORD ESCAPE SE 106K 8,900 | 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLS 121K 1,500 2006 FORD EXPLORERE 233K 500 | 2010 FORD EXPLORER X 97K 5,000
2017 FORD ESCAPE SE 118K 7,200 | 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLS 189K 800 2005 FORD EXPLORERE 83K 3,400 | 2010 FORD EXPLORER X 114K 4,250
2017 FORD ESCAPE SE 89K 10,300 | 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLS 214K 600 2005 FORD EXPLORERE 148K 950 | 2010 FORD EXPLORER X 17K 4,700
2017 FORD ESCAPE SE 39K 18,600 | 2012 FORD ESCAPEXLT 185K 1,000 2004 FORD EXPLORERE 233K 800 | 2010 FORD EXPLORER X 118K 1,200
2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 103K 5,000 | 2012 FORD ESCAPEXLT 131K 3,400 2019 FORD EXPLORERL 73K 21,000 | 2006 FORD EXPLORER X 186K 1,400
2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 128K 5800 | 2012 FORD ESCAPEXLT 103K 4,900 2017 FORD EXPLORERL 67K 21,000 | 2005 FORD EXPLORER X 201K 1,000
2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 112K 6,700 | 2012 FORD ESCAPEXLT 150K 1,600 2016 FORD EXPLORERL 114K 13,500 | 2005 FORD EXPLORER X 103K 1,100
2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 263K 1,400 | 2011 FORD ESCAPEXLT 168K 2,600 2013 FORD EXPLORER L 167K 5700 | 2003 FORD EXPLORER X 165K 1,000
2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 85K 5000 | 2011 FORD ESCAPEXLT 184K 2,400 2013 FORD EXPLORERL 193K 5,500 | 2013 FORD F150 182K 3,900
2015 FORD ESCAPE SE 79K 5300 | 2011 FORD ESCAPEXLT 115K 4,100 2011 FORD EXPLORERL 111K 3,900 | 2013 FORD F150 141K 5,300
2015 FORD ESCAPE SE 82K 5700 | 2011 FORD ESCAPEXLT 121K 2,900 2007 FORD EXPLORERL 134K 3,000 | 2011 FORD F150 119K 3,200
2015 FORD ESCAPE SE 233K 3,000 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 159K 2,300 2007 FORD EXPLORERL 180K 1,600 | 2010 FORD F150 227K 1,800
2015 FORD ESCAPE SE 128K 3,600 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 198K 650 2004 FORD EXPLORERN 137K 1,100 | 2009 FORD F150 92K 3,800
2015 FORD ESCAPE SE 129K 2,300 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 70K 4,700 2019 FORD EXPLORER P 83K 11,100 | 2009 FORD F150 88K 7,800
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 116K 2,800 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 80K 4,400 2019 FORD EXPLORER P 80K 11,500 | 2008 FORD F150 145K 1,500
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 90K 7,900 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 201K 1,200 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 134K 5,000 | 2008 FORD F150 115K 1,900
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 102K 5,400 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 209K 600 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 119K 9,100 | 2007 FORD F150 50K 3,100
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 120K 4,100 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 166K 1,600 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 37K 28,200 | 2007 FORD F150 149K 1,800
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 135K 4,300 | 2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 164K 1,700 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 75K 11,000 | 2007 FORD F150 19K 1,400
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 106K 3,000 | 2009 FORD ESCAPEXLT 204K 1,200 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 120K 6,000 | 2007 FORD F150 136K 5,400
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 207K 3,400 | 2009 FORD ESCAPEXLT 139K 2,400 2016 FORD EXPLORER P 153K 11,500 | 2006 FORD F150 208K 1,050
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 101K 6,600 | 2009 FORD ESCAPEXLT 183K 1,250 2013 FORD EXPLORER P 161K 4,700 | 2006 FORD F150 160K 1,400
2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 138K 2,000 | 2008 FORD ESCAPEXLT 189K 1,100 2020 FORD EXPLORER § 77K 33,200 | 2006 FORD F150 114K 1,750




QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2006 FORD F150 65K 700 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 151K 8,700 2017 FORD F250 SUPER 75K 27,300 | 2008 FORD F450 SUPER 184K 9,000
2005 FORD F150 207K 1,000 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 104K 9,200 2016 FORD F250 SUPER 82K 37,000 | 2007 FORD F450 SUPER 219K 3,400
2005 FORD F150 208K 2,200 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 180K 6,000 2016 FORD F250 SUPER 123K 20,500 | 2006 FORD F450 SUPER 98K 6,000
2004 FORD F150 291K 900 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 219K 3,900 2014 FORD F250 SUPER 92K 23,500 | 2017 FORD F550 SUPER 143K 69,800
2004 FORD F150 164K 700 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 121K 10,000 2013 FORD F250 SUPER 256K 9,600 | 2017 FORD F550 SUPER 46K 54,500
2002 FORD F150 179K 800 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 106K 6,200 2012 FORD F250 SUPER 183K 10,250 | 2017 FORD F550 SUPER 143K 66,000
1984 FORD F150 86K 500 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 214K 5,700 2011 FORD F250 SUPER 410K 1,600 | 2016 FORD F550 SUPER 76K 38,000
2004 FORD F-150 HERI 177K 650 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 136K 1,100 2010 FORD F250 SUPER 123K 6,500 | 2014 FORD F550 SUPER 97K 50,600
2023 FORD F150 SUPER 1K 73,800 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 137K 9,000 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 154K 3,100 | 2010 FORD F550 SUPER 104K 16,000
2022 FORD F150 SUPER 16K 57,000 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 161K 7,000 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 29K 4,800 | 2008 FORD F550 SUPER 80K 19,600
2020 FORD F150 SUPER 57K 32,400 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 200K 3,500 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 60K 8,200 | 2013 FORD F750 SUPER 187K 26,750
2019 FORD F150 SUPER 37K 35000 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 125K 4,100 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 91K 3,700 | 2013 FORD FIESTAS 51K 3,000
2019 FORD F150 SUPER 120K 22,000 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 125K 2,900 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 200K 2200 | 2012 FORD FIESTAS 129K 900
2019 FORD F150 SUPER 120K 22,400 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 117K 10,200 2007 FORD F250 SUPER 112K 1,600 | 2016 FORD FIESTA SE 121K 3,100
2018 FORD F150 SUPER 113K 20,900 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 83K 8,500 2006 FORD F250 SUPER 231K 2,700 | 2014 FORD FIESTA SE 152K 1,000
2018 FORD F150 SUPER 74K 28,500 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 2K 6,700 2006 FORD F250 SUPER 191K 2,500 | 2014 FORD FIESTA SE 132K 2,200
2018 FORD F150 SUPER 100K 19,800 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 196K 3,000 2006 FORD F250 SUPER 119K 2,500 | 2014 FORD FIESTA SE 65K 4,600
2018 FORD F150 SUPER 98K 23,800 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 217K 2,400 2004 FORD F250 SUPER 159K 2,100 | 2013 FORD FIESTA SE 66K 3,500
2017 FORD F150 SUPER 111K 21,000 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 198K 4,000 2004 FORD F250 SUPER 113K 2,600 | 2013 FORD FIESTA SE 148K 850
2017 FORD F150 SUPER 158K 13,200 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 133K 5,800 2004 FORD F250 SUPER 1000K 3,500 | 2013 FORD FIESTA SE 129 1,300
2017 FORD F150 SUPER 134K 17,600 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 214K 3,500 2002 FORD F250 SUPER 80K 1,400 | 2012 FORD FIESTA SE 152K 1,400
2016 FORD F150 SUPER 117K 13,800 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 123K 4,000 2002 FORD F250 SUPER 222K 1,050 | 2011 FORD FIESTA SE 39K 3,600
2016 FORD F150 SUPER 116K 19,200 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 106K 3,000 2001 FORD F250 SUPER 62K 1,600 | 2011 FORD FIESTA SE 149K 1,500
2016 FORD F150 SUPER 73K 30,400 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 113K 7,900 2000 FORD F250 SUPER 197K 4,200 | 2012 FORD FIESTA SES 182K 600
2016 FORD F150 SUPER 100K 16,200 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 100K 8,200 2000 FORD F250 SUPER 128K 1,100 | 2011 FORD FIESTA SES 97K 2,700
2015 FORD F150 SUPER 96K 23,200 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 144K 5900 2008 FORD F350 SRW S 166K 4,600 | 2015 FORD FIESTA ST 111K 5,400
2015 FORD F150 SUPER 106K 14,400 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 200K 2,000 2008 FORD F350 SRW S 142K 11,100 | 2016 FORD FIESTATIT 87K 4,900
2014 FORD F150 SUPER 119K 11,700 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 191K 4,100 2008 FORD F350 SRW S 59K 5,500 | 2007 FORD FIVE HUNDR 107K 1,000
2014 FORD F150 SUPER 153K 8800 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 72K 9450 2005 FORD F350 SRW S 285K 3,500 | 2006 FORD FIVEHUNDR 152K 900
2014 FORD F150 SUPER 175K 9,400 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 219K 2,800 2004 FORD F350 SRW S 79K 700 | 2005 FORD FIVEHUNDR 83K 1,450
2014 FORD F150 SUPER 174K 4,800 | 2009 FORD F150 SUPER 189K 4,000 2021 FORD F350 SUPER 46K 65,700 | 2005 FORD FIVEHUNDR 168K 550
2014 FORD F150 SUPER 166K 4,500 | 2008 FORD F150 SUPER 126K 3,100 2019 FORD F350 SUPER 124K 39,250 | 2005 FORD FIVEHUNDR 141K 800
2014 FORD F150 SUPER 133K 4,500 | 2008 FORD F150 SUPER 95K 19,000 2018 FORD F350 SUPER 45K 42,500 | 2009 FORD FLEX LIMIT 150K 1,900
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 100K 7,500 | 2007 FORD F150 SUPER 158K 4,000 2018 FORD F350 SUPER 42K 49,500 | 2014 FORD FLEX SE 119K 9,100
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 165K 8,500 | 2006 FORD F150 SUPER 143K 3,000 2016 FORD F350 SUPER 60K 36,200 | 2018 FORD FLEX SEL 43K 21,500
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 194K 5,500 | 2005 FORD F150 SUPER 132K 3,100 2015 FORD F350 SUPER 83K 35000 | 2013 FORD FLEX SEL 140K 6,700
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 173K 7,300 | 2005 FORD F150 SUPER 228K 1,800 2015 FORD F350 SUPER 103K 27,000 | 2015 FORD FOCUS BEV 50K 6,800
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 158K 9,600 | 2004 FORD F150 SUPER 142K 3,500 2015 FORD F350 SUPER 95K 20,600 | 2014 FORD FOCUS S 201K 700
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 222K 3,600 | 2004 FORD F150 SUPER 130K 2,000 2015 FORD F350 SUPER 55K 25,725 | 2011 FORD FOCUS S 73K 3,400
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 146K 6,500 | 2004 FORD F150 SUPER 61K 4,000 2014 FORD F350 SUPER 72K 35000 | 2018 FORD FOCUS SE 32K 10,300
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 141K 13,900 | 2004 FORD F150 SUPER 172K 1,700 2011 FORD F350 SUPER 203K 6,800 | 2018 FORD FOCUS SE 58K 4,000
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 110K 15,300 | 1999 FORD F250 166K 500 2011 FORD F350 SUPER 1000K 16,600 | 2018 FORD FOCUS SE 88K 1,400
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 155K 9,600 | 1995 FORD F250 100K 1,200 2010 FORD F350 SUPER 103K 17,800 | 2017 FORD FOCUS SE 136K 4,000
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 147K 7,300 | 2010 FORD F250 CABEL 27K 6,700 2008 FORD F350 SUPER 81K 8,000 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 82K 2,000
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 148K 6,600 | 2022 FORD F250 SUPER 32K 48,000 2008 FORD F350 SUPER 90K 10,200 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 48K 7,900
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 183K 7,600 | 2020 FORD F250 SUPER 59K 46,500 2007 FORD F350 SUPER 113K 7,200 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 101K 1,800
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 95K 15,500 | 2019 FORD F250 SUPER 92K 30,500 2007 FORD F350 SUPER 113K 5600 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 144K 3,400
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 164K 5,000 | 2018 FORD F250 SUPER 76K 41,000 2004 FORD F350 SUPER 297K 3200 | 2015 FORD FOCUS SE 118K 6,000
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 177K 7,800 | 2017 FORD F250 SUPER 111K 24,000 2003 FORD F350 SUPER 176K 3,100 | 2015 FORD FOCUS SE 102K 2,900
2013 FORD F150 SUPER 122K 15,600 | 2017 FORD F250 SUPER 141K 15,000 2020 FORD F450 SUPER 104K 80,000 | 2015 FORD FOCUS SE 128K 3,500



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 122K 2,100 | 2017 FORD  FUSIONSE 115K 4,900 2012 FORD  FUSION SEL 151K 2800 | 1999 FORD ~ RANGERSUP 201K 800
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 105K 3,600 | 2017 FORD  FUSION SE 88K 11,600 2012 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 143K 700 | 1994 FORD  RANGERSUP 18K 550
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 71K 4500 | 2017 FORD  FUSION SE 115K 7,000 2012 FORD  FUSION SEL 166K 3,000 | 2015 FORD  TAURUSLIM 99K 8,600
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 106K 2200 | 2016 FORD  FUSION SE 212K 2,000 2012 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 105K 6600 | 2008 FORD ~ TAURUSLIM 160K 775
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 84K 2700 | 2016 FORD  FUSION SE 145K 3,100 2012 FORD  FUSION SEL 126K 4100 | 2013 FORD ~ TAURUSPOL 200K 3,000
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 122K 2700 | 2015 FORD  FUSIONSE 152K 4,800 2012 FORD  FUSION SEL 160K 2,800 | 2013 FORD ~ TAURUSPOL 200K 1,100
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 73K 5000 | 2015 FORD  FUSION SE 124K 3,100 2011 FORD  FUSION SEL 250K 750 | 2005 FORD ~ TAURUSSE 118K 600
2014 FORD  FOCUSSE 140K 1,600 | 2015 FORD ~ FUSION SE 87K 8,400 2011 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 129K 3500 | 2004 FORD  TAURUSSE 115K 1,900
2013 FORD  FOCUSSE 132K 2800 | 2015 FORD  FUSIONSE 46K 14,800 2011 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 135K 3,800 | 2002 FORD  TAURUSSE 77K 1,050
2013 FORD  FOCUSSE 135K 3,200 | 2015 FORD  FUSION SE 179K 3,800 2010 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 175€ 2,100 | 2000 FORD ~ TAURUSSE 108K 1,100
2013 FORD  FOCUSSE 17K 1900 | 2014 FORD  FUSION SE 98K 7,900 2010 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 201K 1,700 | 2013 FORD ~ TAURUSSEL 200K 1400
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 100K 1,800 | 2014 FORD  FUSIONSE 150K 4,200 2009 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 140K 2,600 | 2009 FORD ~ TAURUSSEL 205K 1,000
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 106K 2,000 | 2014 FORD  FUSIONSE 109K 3,300 2009 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 213K 600 | 2010 FORD  TAURUSSHO 67K 8,500
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 193K 1,100 | 2014 FORD  FUSION SE 112K 4800 2008 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 255K 800 | 2010 FORD ~ TAURUSSHO 106K 3400
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 110K 3,100 | 2014 FORD  FUSION SE 133K 7,000 2008 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 149K 600 | 1955 FORD ~ THUNDERBIR 44K 15000
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 122K 2500 | 2014 FORD  FUSION SE 124K 6,300 2007 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 175 1200 | 2019 FORD  TRANSIT CO 73K 17,000
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 1499 1,050 | 2014 FORD  FUSION SE 173K 4,000 2006 FORD ~ FUSION SEL 110K 2,600 | 2016 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 137K 11,700
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 1499 950 | 2013 FORD  FUSIONSE 151K 3,400 2017 FORD  FUSION SPO 68K 15250 | 2016 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 128K 10,100
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 123K 1400 | 2013 FORD  FUSIONSE 116K 800 2014 FORD  FUSION TIT 165K 4400 | 2014 FORD  TRANSITCO 183K 5500
2012 FORD  FOCUSSE 163K 1,00 | 2013 FORD  FUSION SE 108K 2,500 2014 FORD ~ FUSIONTIT 122K 3500 | 2013 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 101K 8700
2011 FORD  FOCUSSE 179€ 1,600 | 2013 FORD  FUSION SE 91K 4,000 2014 FORD ~ FUSION TIT 176K 4300 | 2013 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 106K 9,000
2010 FORD  FOCUSSE 142K 1200 | 2013 FORD  FUSION SE 145K 2,500 2014 FORD ~ FUSION TIT 124K 8100 | 2011 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 165K 3,000
2010 FORD  FOCUS SE 102K 3,400 | 2013 FORD  FUSIONSE 245K 3,100 2013 FORD  FUSION TIT 140K 4500 | 2021 FORD  TRANSITT- 2K 41,200
2009 FORD  FOCUSSE 121K 1500 | 2013 FORD  FUSIONSE 130K 4,500 1928 FORD ~ MODELATR 100K 19200 | 2021 FORD  TRANSITT- 25K 39,200
2009 FORD  FOCUSSE 107K 1,000 | 2013 FORD  FUSIONSE 135K 3,000 2000 FORD  MUSTANG 32K 3200 | 2021 FORD  TRANSITT- 2K 40,200
2008 FORD  FOCUSSE 169K 1,000 | 2013 FORD  FUSION SE 9K 5400 2000 FORD  MUSTANG 163K 1,500 | 2020 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 2K 38,700
2007 FORD  FOCUS SE 146K 600 | 2013 FORD  FUSIONSE 24K 1,350 1995 FORD ~ MUSTANG 74K 850 | 2017 FORD  TRANSITT- 103K 21,000
2007 FORD ~ FOCUSSE 116K 1,400 | 2012 FORD  FUSION SE 88K 5,000 1966 FORD ~ MUSTANG 1,600 | 2017 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 136K 14,500
2012 FORD  FOCUS SEL 148K 500 | 2012 FORD  FUSIONSE 143K 3,600 1965 FORD ~ MUSTANG 100K 38200 | 2016 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 98K 17,000
2012 FORD  FOCUS SEL 167K 850 | 2012 FORD  FUSIONSE 176K 2,350 1983 FORD ~ MUSTANGCO 74K 800 | 2016 FORD  TRANSITT- 98K 17,000
2012 FORD  FOCUS SEL 83K 2900 | 2012 FORD  FUSIONSE 187K 1,900 2008 FORD ~ MUSTANGGT ~ 168K 7,100 | 2015 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 197K 9,600
2012 FORD  FOCUS SEL 83K 3,000 | 2012 FORD  FUSION SE 84K 5,700 2007 FORD ~ MUSTANGGT 43K 18200 | 2015 FORD  TRANSITT- 180K 9,000
2012 FORD  FOCUS SEL 700 | 2012 FORD  FUSION SE 120K 3,100 2007 FORD ~ MUSTANGGT ~ 122K 4600 | 2001 FORD ~ WINDSTARL 162K 650
2011 FORD  FOCUS SES 136K 2300 | 2011 FORD  FUSIONSE 143K 2,800 2007 FORD ~ MUSTANGGT 122K 4500 | 1998 FORD ~ WINDSTARW 112K 2,200
2008 FORD  FOCUS SES 177K 800 | 2011 FORD  FUSIONSE 182K 600 2005 FORD ~ MUSTANGGT 80K 8,500

2007 FORD  FOCUS SES 206K 600 | 2011 FORD  FUSIONSE 178K 1,00 1989 FORD ~ MUSTANGLX 1000k 5000 | FREIGHTLINER

2017 FORD  FOCUS TITA 120K 7200 | 2011 FORD  FUSIONSE 93K 2,300 1988 FORD ~ MUSTANGLX 69K 9,000 | 2014 FREIGH CASCADIA1 790K 13,500
2014 FORD ~ FOCUSTITA 96K 4,100 | 2010 FORD  FUSION SE 116K 3,300 2021 FORD ~ MUSTANG RO 6K 72,000 | 2014 FREIGH M2 106 MED 70K 26,500
2013 FORD  FOCUS TITA 105K 4000 | 2010 FORD  FUSION SE 20K 700 2018 FORD ~ MUSTANG SH 7K 61,200 | 2010 FREIGH M2106MED 325K 20,500
2006 FORD ~ FOCUS ZX4 174K 600 | 2010 FORD  FUSION SE 18K 900 2003 FORD  RANGER 103K 3400 | 2008 FREIGH M2 106 MED 78K 15,000
2005 FORD  FOCUS ZX5 114K 1500 | 2010 FORD  FUSION SE 177K 2,300 198 FORD ~ RANGER 130K 2900 | 2012 FREIGH ~SPRINTER2 357K 4800
2006 FORD  FOCUS ZXW 117K 600 | 2010 FORD  FUSIONSE 120K 3950 197 FORD ~ RANGER 229K 500 | 2008 FREIGH ~SPRINTER2 180K 8,100
2007 FORD  FREESTYLE 20K 725 | 2009 FORD  FUSIONSE 206K 600 2019 FORD  RANGERLAR 63K 29,500

2007 FORD ~ FREESTYLE 139K 2500 | 2008 FORD  FUSION SE 187K 1,100 2010 FORD  RANGERSUP 137K 5600 | GMC

2010 FORD ~ FUSIONHYB 106K 4000 | 2008 FORD ~ FUSION SE 164K 950 2005 FORD ~ RANGERSUP 140K 2400 | 1995 GMC 5000 W5R04 415K 7,200
2010 FORD  FUSIONHYB 63K 2700 | 2007 FORD  FUSION SE 168K 800 2005 FORD ~ RANGERSUP ~ 1000K 650 | 2021 GMC  ACADIADEN 32K 39,200
2013 FORD  FUSION'S 198K 2300 | 2007 FORD  FUSIONSE 82K 850 2004 FORD ~ RANGERSUP 173K 2700 | 2014 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 142K 10,600
2012 FORD  FUSIONS 139K 2,100 | 2007 FORD  FUSIONSE 82K 700 2004 FORD ~ RANGERSUP 105K 5100 | 2012 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 202K 5400
2007 FORD  FUSION'S 135K 2450 | 2007 FORD  FUSIONSE 107K 1,700 2003 FORD ~ RANGERSUP 164K 1,100 | 2012 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 137K 7,700
2017 FORD  FUSION SE 102K 9100 | 2006 FORD ~ FUSION SE 123K 500 2002 FORD ~ RANGERSUP 132K 2500 | 2012 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 121K 6,200




QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2012 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 110K 8700 | 2020 GMC ~ SAVANAG25 21K 34,900 2008 GMC  SIERRAKI5 348K 2,100 | 2007 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 222K 2200
2017 GMC ~ ACADIALIM 87K 16700 | 2018 GMC ~ SAVANAG25 76K 23,500 2015 GMC  SIERRAK25 193K 20200 | 2007 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 129K 3,500
2015 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 157K 6200 | 2018 GMC ~ SAVANAG2S 148K 13,500 2015 GMC  SIERRAK2S 76K 35500 | 2007 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 222K 1600
2013 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 128K 7500 | 2012 GMC ~ SAVANAG2S 206K 4,100 2013 GMC  SIERRAK2S 111K 32000 | 2017 GMC ~ YUKONSLT 126K 18,200
2012 GMC  ACADIASLE 9K 4000 | 2014 GMC  SIERRA 147K 8250 2013 GMC  SIERRAK2S 191K 5000 | 2015 GMC  YUKONSLT 95K 23,600
2012 GMC  ACADIASLE 135K 4600 | 2015 GMC  SIERRACI5 180K 8,300 2011 GMC  SIERRAK2S 114K 15500 | 2015 GMC ~ YUKONSLT 95K 24,600
2012 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 184K 2400 | 2013 GMC  SIERRAC35 212K 6,800 2006 GMC  SIERRAK25 107K 20,000 | 2014 GMC ~ YUKONXLD 179K 9,700
2012 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 120K 6000 | 2020 GMC  SIERRAKI5 4K 45,500 2006 GMC ~ SIERRAK25 158K 9400 | 2003 GMC ~ YUKONXLK 138K 600
2011 GMC  ACADIASLE 182K 2600 | 2019 GMC  SIERRAKI5 68K 38,800 2006 GMC ~ SIERRAK25 112K 5100 | 2003 GMC  YUKONXLK 500
2011 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 198K 750 | 2018 GMC  SIERRAKIS 63K 33,500 2006 GMC ~ SIERRAK25 27K 9800 | 2001 GMC  YUKONXLK 94K 3400
2010 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 124K 700 | 2018 GMC  SIERRAKIS 74K 25,600 2005 GMC ~ SIERRAK2S 219K 2,000

2009 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 206K 600 | 2017 GMC  SIERRAKI5 112K 22,800 2003 GMC  SIERRAK25 8k 1,600 | HARLEY-DAVIDSON

2009 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 205K 700 | 2017 GMC  SIERRAKI5 196K 12,000 2002 GMC  SIERRAK25 260K 1,000 | 2003 HARLEY FLHPI 7K 4200
2017 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 91K 16000 | 2016 GMC  SIERRAKIS 53K 25,300 2020 GMC  SIERRAK35 68K 60,200 | 2006 HARLEY FLHTCI 10K 6300
2016 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 84K 7,500 | 2016 GMC  SIERRAKIS 131K 16,300 2012 GMC  SIERRAK35 172K 9,000 | 2012 HARLEY FLHX STREE 20K 13,500
2016 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 95K 10,800 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 147K 15,200 2012 GMC  SIERRAK35 208K 6,700 | 2001 HARLEY XL1200C 14K 2,600
2015 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 130K 10,600 | 2015 GMC ~ SIERRAKIS 112K 23,500 2011 GMC  SIERRAK35 65K 17,200 | 2003 HARLEY XL883 HUGG 3K 2200
2012 GMC  ACADIASLT 161K 3300 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 113K 22,200 2009 GMC  SIERRAK35 129K 10,800 | 2011 HARLEY XL883N 7K 3,800
2012 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 129K 6100 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 93K 21,000 2003 GMC  SONOMA 77K 2550 | 2019 HINO  258/268 298K 49,000
2011 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 108K 4000 | 2015 GMC ~ SIERRAKI5 198K 7,000 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINDE 108K 11,000 | 2002 HINO  FAFAI517 76K 5500
2008 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 136K 700 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 193K 8,700 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINDE 143K 7,200 | 2015 HISUN  SECTOR750  1000K 2,000
2009 GMC ~ C4500 C4CO 197K 15500 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 109K 20900 2020 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 34K 25400

2007 GMC 4500 C4C0 155K 5500 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 148K 7,800 2019 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 52k 20200 | HONDA

2005 GMC 4500 C4C0 142K 7,100 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 154K 18,200 2017 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 121K 8500 | 2008 HONDA ACCORD 208K 1,700
2009 GMC  C8500C8C0 172K 1500 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 107K 9,600 2017 GMC  TERRAINSL 110K 2400 | 2010 HONDA ACCORDCRO 181K 4,800
2008 GMC ~ (8500C8C0 155K 2800 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 123K 16,800 2017 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 96K 7,000 | 2014 HONDA ACCORD EX 357K 3,200
2008 GMC ~ (€8500C8C0 51K 1250 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 140K 15,700 2016 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 80K 13,800 | 2012 HONDA  ACCORD EX 249K 3,800
2005 GMC ~ C8500 C8CO 76K 500 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 150K 15,000 2016 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 166K 5300 | 2012 HONDA ACCORD EX 207K 4500
2022 GMC  CANYONELE 5K 27,000 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 123K 11,900 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 127K 7,300 | 2011 HONDA ACCORDEX 182K 2900
2012 GMC ~ CANYONSLE 104K 8600 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 151K 8750 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 76K 10,600 | 2010 HONDA ACCORD EX 185K 2,100
2010 GMC ~ CANYONSLE 156K 5500 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKI5 174K 16,200 2012 GMC  TERRAINSL 151K 3,100 | 2009 HONDA ACCORDEX 280K 1,800
2008 GMC ~ ENVOY 244K 650 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKI5 191K 15,800 2012 GMC  TERRAINSL 151K 3,900 | 2008 HONDA ~ACCORD EX 150K 3,700
2007 GMC ~ ENVOY 149K 15800 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKI5 137K 14,700 2011 GMC  TERRAINSL 160K 2,800 | 2008 HONDA ~ACCORD EX 143K 4500
2006 GMC ~ ENVOY 189K 800 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 120K 15,200 2011 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 108K 5000 | 2008 HONDA ~ACCORD EX 176K 4,100
2003 GMC ~ ENVOY 147K 600 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 217K 13,700 2011 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 155K 1,350 | 2008 HONDA ~ACCORDEX 171K 3,600
2003 GMC  ENVOY 149K 600 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 144K 13,500 2011 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 191K 1,800 | 2007 HONDA ACCORDEX 175€ 3,200
2007 GMC ~ ENVOYDENA 130K 700 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKI5 196K 9,500 2011 GMC  TERRAINSL 109K 3900 | 2007 HONDA ACCORDEX 201K 2400
2005 GMC ~ ENVOYXUV 129K 850 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 160K 11,300 2010 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 150K 3,000 | 2007 HONDA  ACCORD EX 19K 2,100
2007 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 186K 6500 | 2013 GMC  SIERRAKIS 4K 11,100 2010 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 160K 1,900 | 2007 HONDA ACCORDEX 238K 2,200
2007 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 171K 2300 | 2013 GMC  SIERRAKIS 134K 7,300 2010 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 148K 500 | 2007 HONDA ACCORD EX 201K 2,000
2007 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 154K 5300 | 2012 GMC  SIERRAKIS 184K 6,000 2007 GMC ~ W4500W450 221K 5500 | 2007 HONDA ACCORDEX 133K 2,000
2005 GMC ~ NEW SIERRA 45K 3200 | 2012 GMC  SIERRAKIS 200K 7,900 2014 GMC  YUKON 142K 10,500 | 2007 HONDA ~ACCORDEX 142K 2,600
2005 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 141K 650 | 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 109K 7,000 2008 GMC  YUKON 159K 3,600 | 2007 HONDA ACCORDEX 161K 3,100
2004 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 119K 2800 | 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 146K 4,000 2007 GMC ~ YUKON 113K 8000 | 2007 HONDA  ACCORD EX 27K 1,500
2012 GMC ~ SAVANACUT 176K 8300 | 2010 GMC  SIERRAKIS 63K 6,900 2004 GMC  YUKON 123K 2,700 | 2007 HONDA ~ACCORDEX 171K 2400
2008 GMC ~ SAVANACUT 146K 5100 | 2010 GMC  SIERRAKIS 100K 6,000 2018 GMC ~ YUKON DENA 33,000 | 2006 HONDA  ACCORD EX 120K 2,000
2007 GMC ~ SAVANACUT 142K 3500 | 2009 GMC  SIERRAKIS 25K 2,400 2018 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 125K 22200 | 2006 HONDA ~ACCORDEX 18K 1,250
2002 GMC  SAVANACUT 120K 1350 | 2009 GMC  SIERRAKIS 172K 2,050 2017 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 118K 26935 | 2006 HONDA ACCORDEX 187K 1,700
2021 GMC  SAVANAG25 28K 36600 | 2009 GMC  SIERRAKI5 214K 2,200 2015 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 125K 19,200 | 2005 HONDA ACCORD EX 166K 500
2021 GMC ~ SAVANAG25 23K 38300 | 2008 GMC  SIERRAKIS 146K 2,700 2008 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 203K 3,000 | 2005 HONDA ACCORDEX 186K 2,400



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2004 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 172K 1,600 | 2003 HONDA ACCORD LX 201K 1,050 2004 HONDA  CIVICGX 159K 1,700 | 2010 HONDA  CR-VEX 136K 8,000
2004 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 265K 1,250 | 2003 HONDA ACCORDLX 200K 650 2004 HONDA  CIVICGX 159K 1,500 | 2010 HONDA  CR-VEX 149K 4,200
2004 HONDA  ACCORD EX 168K 1,600 | 2002 HONDA  ACCORD LX 238K 600 2012 HONDA  CIVICHYBR 200K 1,300 | 2010 HONDA CR-VEX 126K 7,500
2004 HONDA  ACCORD EX 159K 2,300 | 2002 HONDA  ACCORDLX 244K 700 2007 HONDA ~ CIVICHYBR 184K 2,200 | 2010 HONDA ~ CR-VEX 109K 8,000
2003 HONDA  ACCORD EX 186K 2,300 | 2001 HONDA  ACCORDLX 261K 900 2006 HONDA  CIVICHYBR 184K 1,100 | 2009 HONDA  CR-VEX 130K 7,000
2003 HONDA  ACCORD EX 294K 500 | 2000 HONDA  ACCORDLX 302K 500 2005 HONDA  CIVICHYBR 154K 900 | 2008 HONDA CR-VEX 163K 4,200
2003 HONDA  ACCORD EX 173K 2,300 | 2000 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 186K 600 2003 HONDA  CIVICHYBR 163K 500 | 2008 HONDA  CR-VEX 135K 5,700
2002 HONDA  ACCORD EX 149K 600 | 1991 HONDA ACCORDLX 92K 550 2019 HONDA  CIVICLX 72K 16,200 | 2008 HONDA CR-VEX 229K 1,700
2000 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 172K 600 | 2011 HONDA  ACCORD LX- 275K 2,100 2015 HONDA  CIVICLX 186K 3,600 | 2007 HONDA CR-VEX 126K 5,650
2000 HONDA  ACCORD EX 225K 550 | 2011 HONDA ~ ACCORD LXP 206K 2,900 2015 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 106K 10,000 | 2007 HONDA ~ CR-VEX 1000K 500
1999 HONDA  ACCORD EX 191K 950 | 2011 HONDA  ACCORD LXP 154K 5,000 2014 HONDA  CIVICLX 192K 4300 | 2006 HONDA  CR-VEX 121K 3,800
1998 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 220K 500 | 2011 HONDA  ACCORD LXP 183K 3,400 2013 HONDA  CIVICLX 171K 2,600 | 2005 HONDA  CR-VEX 262K 650
2017 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 105K 15,800 | 2009 HONDA ~ ACCORD LXP 153K 3,500 2013 HONDA  CIVICLX 114K 9,500 | 2005 HONDA  CR-VEX 220K 900
2017 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 74K 16,200 | 2011 HONDA  ACCORD SE 153K 7,200 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 147K 4900 | 2004 HONDA  CR-VEX 162K 2,500
2013 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 160K 7,000 | 2011 HONDA  ACCORD SE 155K 1,500 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 146K 5500 | 2003 HONDA CR-VEX 218K 2,000
2013 HONDA ~ ACCORD EXL 220K 4,600 | 2007 HONDA  ACCORD SE 123K 4,200 2012 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 162K 4,900 | 2003 HONDA CR-VEX 196K 1,200
2013 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 223K 3,500 | 2007 HONDA  ACCORD SE 132K 4,000 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 225K 1,800 | 2014 HONDA CR-VEXL 153K 9,900
2012 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 128K 7,000 | 2006 HONDA  ACCORD SE 199K 1,300 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 186K 2,000 | 2012 HONDA  CR-VEXL 137K 10,800
2012 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 163K 5900 | 2006 HONDA  ACCORD SE 204K 1,300 2010 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 131K 3400 | 2012 HONDA  CR-VEXL 177 7,200
2012 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 251K 3,000 | 2017 HONDA  ACCORD SPO 49K 15,000 2010 HONDA  CIVICLX 123K 5900 | 2012 HONDA  CR-VEXL 132K 10,600
2012 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 446K 2,500 | 2014 HONDA  ACCORD SPO 135K 8,000 2010 HONDA  CIVICLX 280K 700 | 2011 HONDA  CR-VEXL 273K 4,200
2011 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 194K 3,250 | 2014 HONDA  ACCORD SPO 104K 11,600 2010 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 136K 3,900 | 2011 HONDA CR-VEXL 162K 6,200
2010 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 201K 3,500 | 2018 HONDA ACCORD TOU 51K 22,200 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 166K 2,600 | 2011 HONDA  CR-VEXL 249K 4,100
2010 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 200K 2,800 | 2014 HONDA ACCORDTOU 191K 6,500 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 136K 4,000 | 2010 HONDA  CR-VEXL 161K 4,700
2010 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 204K 2,600 | 2007 HONDA  ACCORD VAL 211K 1,500 2008 HONDA  CIVICLX 234K 1,300 | 2010 HONDA  CR-VEXL 214K 3,800
2010 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 172K 2,800 | 2007 HONDA ~ ACCORD VAL 750 2008 HONDA  CIVICLX 96K 4,100 | 2010 HONDA CR-VEXL 211K 3,500
2008 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 133K 6,700 | 2001 HONDA ACCORD VAL 254K 600 2008 HONDA  CIVICLX 152K 4,000 | 2009 HONDA  CR-VEXL 176K 5,000
2008 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 187K 2,400 | 2005 HONDA  CH80 2K 1,200 2008 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 239K 2,500 | 2009 HONDA  CR-VEXL 145K 5,000
2008 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 220K 2,900 | 2005 HONDA CIVICDXV 176K 600 2007 HONDA  CIVICLX 70K 3,200 | 2009 HONDA CR-VEXL 215K 3,100
2008 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 193K 700 | 2016 HONDA CIVICEX 102K 11,500 2007 HONDA  CIVICLX 159K 3,200 | 2009 HONDA  CR-VEXL 227K 3,500
2008 HONDA  ACCORD EXL 208K 2,600 | 2015 HONDA CIVICEX 157K 7,800 2007 HONDA  CIVICLX 160K 1,600 | 2008 HONDA  CR-VEXL 230K 2,900
2005 HONDA  ACCORD HYB 198K 900 | 2014 HONDA  CIVICEX 122K 8,500 2006 HONDA  CIVICLX 274K 1,000 | 2008 HONDA CR-VEXL 209K 2,600
2015 HONDA  ACCORD LX 156K 6,300 | 2014 HONDA CIVICEX 123K 9,000 2005 HONDA  CIVICLX 144K 2,100 | 2008 HONDA CR-VEXL 235K 3,500
2015 HONDA  ACCORDLX 229K 4,000 | 2012 HONDA  CIVICEX 244K 2,500 2005 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 189K 1,250 | 2007 HONDA  CR-VEXL 230K 2,300
2013 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 251K 5100 | 2012 HONDA CIVICEX 179K 4,900 2020 HONDA  CIVICSI 35K 19,000 | 2007 HONDA  CR-VEXL 234K 4,600
2012 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 163K 4,800 | 2012 HONDA  CIVICEX 208K 3,100 2016 HONDA  CIVICTOUR 182K 6,900 | 2007 HONDA  CR-VEXL 281K 2,100
2012 HONDA  ACCORD LX 133K 5100 | 2011 HONDA CIVICEX 230K 2,100 2010 HONDA ~ CIVICVP 154K 3,000 | 2014 HONDA CR-VIX 133K 7,200
2011 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 85K 7,100 | 2010 HONDA CIVICEX 159K 4,700 2010 HONDA  CIVICVP 203K 2,100 | 2014 HONDA CR-VLX 94K 12,000
2010 HONDA  ACCORD LX 145K 5700 | 2008 HONDA CIVICEX 199K 1,900 2010 HONDA  CIVICVP 132K 2,500 | 2013 HONDA CR-VLX 176K 6,200
2010 HONDA  ACCORDLX 134K 5000 | 2008 HONDA CIVICEX 203K 1,800 2009 HONDA ~ CIVICVP 187K 2,600 | 2013 HONDA CR-VLX 181K 6,600
2008 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 218K 3,300 | 2008 HONDA CIVICEX 170K 1,900 2018 HONDA  CLARITY 68K 15200 | 2011 HONDA CR-VLX 118K 6,900
2008 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 178K 2,200 | 2007 HONDA CIVICEX 111K 3,300 2014 HONDA  CROSSTOUR 154K 7900 | 2010 HONDA CR-VIX 175K 5,100
2008 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 203K 2,200 | 2007 HONDA CIVICEX 174K 1,150 2012 HONDA  CROSSTOUR 185K 5200 | 2010 HONDA CR-VIX 162K 3,800
2007 HONDA  ACCORD LX 139K 600 | 2006 HONDA  CIVICEX 288K 1,800 2015 HONDA  CR-VEX 56K 17,700 | 2010 HONDA CR-VLX 145K 6,400
2005 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 169K 2,200 | 2006 HONDA  CIVICEX 130K 5,400 2014 HONDA CR-VEX 124K 10,700 | 2009 HONDA CR-VLX 168K 3,500
2005 HONDA  ACCORDLX 130K 1,100 | 2003 HONDA CIVICEX 110K 1,100 2013 HONDA  CR-VEX 198K 5,000 | 2008 HONDA CR-VLX 203K 2,500
2005 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 157K 2,200 | 2003 HONDA CIVICEX 210K 1,600 2013 HONDA  CR-VEX 162K 8,500 | 2006 HONDA CR-VLX 178K 2,400
2004 HONDA ~ ACCORDLX 126K 3,500 | 2001 HONDA CIVICEX 296K 500 2012 HONDA ~ CR-VEX 193K 6,100 | 2006 HONDA CR-VIX 160K 3,600
2004 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 212K 1,900 | 2012 HONDA CIVICEXL 130K 7,200 2011 HONDA  CR-VEX 207K 4,400 | 2006 HONDA CR-VLX 191K 2,100
2003 HONDA  ACCORD LX 196K 600 | 2009 HONDA  CIVICEXL 226K 3,600 2011 HONDA  CR-VEX 213K 2,700 | 2002 HONDA CR-VLX 214K 600
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2022 HONDA  CR-VSE 36K 28200 | 2005 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 155K 800 2005 HONDA  PILOT EXL 243K 1,000 | 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 169K 1,100
2022 HONDA  CR-V SE 34K 29200 | 2005 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 204K 1,800 2005 HONDA  PILOT EXL 181K 2,000 | 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 147K 2,200
2016 HONDA ~ CR-V SE 110K 14500 | 2005 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 161K 1,000 2005 HONDA  PILOT EXL 19K 1,000 | 2010 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS ~ 203K 800
2011 HONDA  CR-VSE 148K 8300 | 2005 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 218K 700 2005 HONDA ~ PILOT EXL 271K 700 | 2008 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 135K 1400
2011 HONDA ~ CR-VSE 20K 2900 | 2003 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 124K 1500 2004 HONDA  PILOT EXL 172K 1,100 | 2007 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 93K 600
2020 HONDA ~ CR-V TOURI 23K 31,800 | 2003 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 225K 700 2004 HONDA ~ PILOT EXL 200K 1,150 | 2010 HYUNDA ACCENTGS 170K 1,100
2016 HONDA ~ CR-V TOURI 154K 9,600 | 2002 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 160K 700 2004 HONDA  PILOT EXL 155K 650 | 2009 HYUNDA ACCENTGS 138K 1,600
2010 HONDA ELEMENTEX 201K 2350 | 2001 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 204K 550 2004 HONDA  PILOT EXL 172K 850 | 2008 HYUNDA ACCENT GS 130K 500
2009 HONDA ELEMENTEX 204K 3300 | 2000 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 245K 1,000 2004 HONDA  PILOT EXL 137K 1,500 | 2017 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 78K 5200
2006 HONDA ELEMENTEX 184K 3,600 | 2012 HONDA ODYSSEY LX 188K 4,100 2012 HONDA ~ PILOT EXIN 154K 8900 | 2017 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 108K 5,500
2005 HONDA ELEMENTEX 164K 4700 | 2009 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 220K 2200 2011 HONDA  PILOT EXIN 207K 3,900 | 2016 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 98K 5,900
2003 HONDA ELEMENTEX 180K 3200 | 2008 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 224K 1,00 2011 HONDA  PILOTEXIN 102K 9,500 | 2016 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 216K 1,000
2003 HONDA ELEMENTEX ~ 140K 3000 | 2004 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 197K 950 2011 HONDA ~ PILOTEXIN 161K 5600 | 2007 HYUNDA AZERALIMI 225K 700
2006 HONDA ELEMENTLX 179K 3,700 | 2016 HONDA ~ ODYSSEY SE 115K 13,900 2016 HONDA  PILOTLX 140K 9200 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRA 122K 4,700
2010 HONDA ~ FIT 195K 2400 | 2011 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 163K 7,200 2015 HONDA  PILOTLX 96K 12200 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 215K 1,600
2007 HONDA ~ FIT 182K 1,000 | 2007 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 180K 2,800 2013 HONDA ~ PILOTLX 142K 4900 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 141K 3,400
2015 HONDA  FITEX 88K 12,000 | 2007 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 159K 2,100 2011 HONDA  PILOTLX 163K 3,700 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 105K 3,400
2017 HONDA ~ FITLX 106K 9900 | 2021 HONDA PASSPORT T 21K 34,600 2011 HONDA  PILOTLX 196K 3,200 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 93K 3,000
2007 HONDA ~ FITS 195K 25500 | 2018 HONDA PILOTEX 78K 19,900 2007 HONDA ~ PILOTLX 203K 700 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 106K 4500
2007 HONDA  FITS 152K 2,700 | 2012 HONDA  PILOTEX 160K 4,000 2006 HONDA  PILOTLX 132K 2,000 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 127K 4,600
2012 HONDA  FIT SPORT 195K 2,500 | 2012 HONDA PILOTEX 160K 3,500 2006 HONDA  PILOTLX 132K 1,600 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 158K 2,500
2009 HONDA ~ FIT SPORT 167K 1,700 | 2011 HONDA PILOTEX 146K 5,500 2004 HONDA ~ PILOTLX 136K 1,600 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 120K 5300
2009 HONDA ~ FIT SPORT 129K 3,700 | 2007 HONDA PILOTEX 251K 1,500 2021 HONDA  PILOT SE 14K 15900 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 170K 2,000
2016 HONDA  HR-VEX 20K 7200 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 157K 1,750 2016 HONDA ~ PILOT TOUR 77K 22,100 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 103K 4000
2011 HONDA  INSIGHT EX 174K 3,100 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 26K 1,000 2016 HONDA PILOTTOUR 126K 15000 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 120K 3,700
2010 HONDA  INSIGHT EX 217K 2,200 | 2006 HONDA  PILOT EX 253K 900 2015 HONDA  PILOTTOUR 153K 12300 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 154K 2,550
2010 HONDA  NT700V 19K 1,100 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 204K 1,300 2011 HONDA PILOTTOUR 244K 3400 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 45K 4,100
2015 HONDA  ODYSSEY EX 86K 14,500 | 2006 HONDA  PILOT EX 147K 3,500 2008 HONDA ~ PILOT VP 212K 650 | 2011 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 108K 3,600
2015 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 115K 12,600 | 2006 HONDA ~PILOT EX 185K 2400 2017 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 46K 24000 | 2011 HYUNDA ELANTRA GL 82K 4400
2014 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 187K 6,600 | 2005 HONDA PILOTEX 248K 1,000 2017 HONDA  RIDGELINE 173K 14500 | 2011 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 73K 4,800
2012 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 143K 7,100 | 2005 HONDA PILOTEX 850 2009 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 109K 9,500 | 2011 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 73K 3,500
2012 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 162K 5200 | 2020 HONDA  PILOT EXL 29K 31,800 2009 HONDA  RIDGELINE 144K 4400 | 2011 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 122K 1,600
2012 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 158K 7,000 | 2017 HONDA  PILOT EXL 86K 19,700 2008 HONDA  RIDGELINE 143K 2500 | 2010 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 246K 1,600
2011 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 203K 2250 | 2016 HONDA PILOTEXL 182K 10,800 2008 HONDA  RIDGELINE 17K 2400 | 2009 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 174K 2200
2011 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 116K 4700 | 2015 HONDA PILOT EXL 164K 8500 2006 HONDA  RIDGELINE 193K 1,600 | 2009 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 169K 750
2011 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 169K 4600 | 2014 HONDA PILOTEXL 91K 15,000 2009 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 172K 2,300
2011 HONDA ~ ODYSSEY EX 159K 5,000 | 2013 HONDA  PILOT EXL 157K 6,400 HUMMER 2009 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 181K 2,200
2010 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 152K 3,700 | 2012 HONDA  PILOT EXL 154K 6,700 2006 HUMMER H2 SUT 127K 20,800 | 2009 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 149K 2,300
2010 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 239K 3400 | 2011 HONDA PILOT EXL 181K 5,500 2006 HUMMER H3 21K 3,300 | 2008 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 179K 2,100
2010 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 189K 2200 | 2011 HONDA PILOTEXL 165K 5400 2008 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 165K 1,850
2010 HONDA ~ ODYSSEY EX 218K 2,700 | 2010 HONDA ~ PILOT EXL 160K 3,600 HYUNDAI 2007 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 219K 1,200
2007 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 221K 2,050 | 2009 HONDA  PILOT EXL 210K 1,900 2014 HYUNDA ACCENT 91K 7,000 | 2006 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 194K 850
2007 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 210K 1,000 | 2007 HONDA  PILOT EXL WK 950 2010 HYUNDA ACCENTBLU 155K 950 | 2006 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 192K 600
2007 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 207K 700 | 2007 HONDA  PILOT EXL 26K 1,800 2015 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 122K 1400 | 2004 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 149K 750
2007 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 124K 3,600 | 2007 HONDA  PILOT EXL 270K 1,00 2014 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 218K 1,000 | 2004 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 158K 600
2007 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 221K 600 | 2007 HONDA PILOTEXL 90K 3,00 2014 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 218K 1,400 | 2002 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 46K 1,600
2007 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 157K 3,800 | 2007 HONDA PILOT EXL MK 500 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 152K 1,900 | 2014 HYUNDA ELANTRAGT 147K 2,500
2006 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 158K 2300 | 2005 HONDA  PILOT EXL 168K 1,700 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 153K 3,500 | 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 66K 10,000
2006 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 181K 700 | 2005 HONDA PILOT EXL 26K 700 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 154K 1,100 | 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 15K 42200
2005 HONDA  ODYSSEYEX 230K 900 | 2005 HONDA  PILOT EXL 188K 2,000 2012 HYUNDA ACCENT GLS 71K 5800 | 2015 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 60K 6,300

22 23



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2013 HYUNDA ELANTRALL 168K 4000 | 2013 HYUNDA SANTAFES 92K 8100 2016 HYUNDA SONATASPO 135K 1,900 | 2009 INFINI ~ M35BASE 97K 4400
2013 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 137K 5400 | 2007 HYUNDA SONATA 1BIK 1,750 2015 HYUNDA SONATASPO 123K 7,800 | 2008 INFINI ~ M35BASE 169K 3,300
2013 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 135K 4500 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 192K 2,000 2017 HYUNDA TUCSON 75K 12,800 | 2007 INFINI M35 BASE 161K 2,500
2012 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 153K 3,800 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 157K 3200 2017 HYUNDA TUCSON 86K 12300 | 2012 INFINI ~ M37X 106K 5300
2019 HYUNDA ELANTRA SE 27K 17,500 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 194K 2,500 2016 HYUNDA TUCSON 94K 12,100 | 2000 INFINI ~ Q45BASE 129 700
2019 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 2K 8100 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 59K 7,900 2016 HYUNDA TUCSON 163K 6300 | 2016 INFINI ~ Q50PREMIU 173K 5800
2017 HYUNDA ELANTRA SE 63K 9200 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 140K 1,500 2017 HYUNDA TUCSONECO 62K 13,900 | 2019 INFINI ~ QX50ESSEN 47K 24,500
2017 HYUNDA ELANTRA SE 93K 5500 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 109K 1,900 2015 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 139K 3,700 | 2012 INFINI ~ QX56 141K 8400
2017 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 104K 7,600 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 181K 600 2015 HYUNDA TUCSON GLS 96K 10,100 | 2015 INFINI ~ QX60 138K 9,000
2017 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 199K 5200 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 150K 3,500 2011 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 151K 5,100 | 2015 INFINI  QX60 193K 45500
2015 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 120K 3,900 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 158K 3,100 2010 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 137K 3,800 | 2014 INFINI  QX60 124K 6,500
2015 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 153K 3,000 | 2010 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 223K 800 2010 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 220K 1,900 | 2019 INFINI ~ QX60LUXE 69K 22,400
2014 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 129K 1400 | 2010 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 148K 500 2007 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 138K 2,800

2014 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 107K 4000 | 2009 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 160K 3,100 2005 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 125K 1400 | INTERNATIONAL

2012 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 194K 500 | 2009 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 284K 600 2016 HYUNDA TUCSON LIM 97K 8,500 | 2005 INTERN 40004200 400K 13,000
2012 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 121K 4100 | 2009 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 165K 750 2012 HYUNDA TUCSONLIM 143K 4200 | 2015 INTERN 40004300 187K 14,500
2009 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 56K 5600 | 2009 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 204K 1400 2019 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 56K 17,100 | 2011 INTERN 40004300 144K 14,000
2008 HYUNDA ENTOURAGE 141K 1,500 | 2009 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 193K 1,000 2019 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 99K 13400 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 15K 8400
2009 HYUNDA GENESIS 4. 167K 1,600 | 2008 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 113K 1,300 2017 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 83K 10,400 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 158K 11,500
2015 HYUNDA GENESIS5. 91K 14600 | 2007 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 121K 3,900 2016 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 102K 6900 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 162K 11,500
2019 HYUNDA KONA SE 61K 16,100 | 2007 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 142K 1,700 2020 HYUNDA TUCSON SEL 6K 27,000 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 120K 4200
2012 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 148K 3,000 | 2007 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 170K 1,750 2019 HYUNDA TUCSONSEL 109K 14,600 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 63K 10,000
2011 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 163K 2,000 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 123K 2,700 2013 HYUNDA VELOSTER 122K 5000 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 123K 4,000
2010 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 128K 4500 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 180K 1,150 2013 HYUNDA VELOSTER 75K 6,100 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 162K 2,500
2010 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 121K 3900 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 194K 950 2012 HYUNDA VELOSTER 206K 1,500 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 148K 8,000
2009 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 190K 15300 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 218K 500 2010 HYUNDA VERACRUZG 97K 6,300

2005 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 203K 950 | 2004 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 98K 1,250 2008 HYUNDA VERACRUZG 159K 2400 | ISUZU

2005 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 155K 1,000 | 2016 HYUNDA SONATALIM 62K 14,200 2009 ISUZU ~ NPR 60K 17,000
2005 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 187K 800 | 2014 HYUNDA SONATALIM 144K 4,000 INFINITI 2000 ISUZU ~ RODEOLS 2K 950
2004 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 159K 900 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATALIM 77K 7,500 2008 INFINI ~ EX35BASE 180K 2,000 | 2002 ISUZU  TROOPER 19K 700
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 91K 9,000 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATALIM 155K 750 2012 INFINI ~ FX35 151K 6,000

2012 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 122K 5100 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATALIM 104K 5,000 2009 INFINI X35 163K 4800 | JAGUAR

2011 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 123K 5800 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATALX 20K 500 2007 INFINI X35 174K 4000 | 2016 JAGUAR  XFPRESTIG 86K 12,000
2010 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 137K 3900 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATALX 108K 1,300 2005 INFINI ~ FX35 160K 2,600 | 2002 JAGUAR ~XJ SPORT 154K 1,200
2009 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 141K 3,500 | 2017 HYUNDA SONATASE 165K 5,000 2003 INFINI ~ FX35 253K 2,200 | 2002 JAGUAR  XJ SPORT 154K 1,100
2020 HYUNDA SANTAFES 57K 22,000 | 2017 HYUNDA SONATASE 120K 8,000 2013 INFINI ~ FX37 86K 13,700

2018 HYUNDA SANTAFES 66K 12,800 | 2016 HYUNDA SONATA SE 123K 6400 2012 INFINI ~ G25 9K 6000 | JEEP

2018 HYUNDA SANTAFES 98K 10,000 | 2016 HYUNDA SONATA SE 113K 6,700 2007 INFINI G35 151K 1,100 | 2020 JEEP CHEROKEE L 67K 17,200
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 68K 11,900 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATASE 1K 7,900 2005 INFINI G35 143K 2400 | 2017 JEEP CHEROKEEL 91K 12,600
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 143K 9,000 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATA SE 130K 5,100 2004 INFINI G35 143K 2,000 | 2016 JEEP CHEROKEEL 146K 6,500
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 134K 8000 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATASE 162K 3300 2013 INFINI ~ G37 105K 10,300 | 2016 JEEP CHEROKEEL 69K 14,900
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 71K 10,500 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATASE 103K 4,500 2012 INFINI ~ G37 156K 5700 | 2015 JEEP CHEROKEEL 117K 3,100
2016 HYUNDA SANTAFES 64K 12,000 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATASE 193K 1,500 2010 INFINI ~ G37 138K 6,100 | 2015 JEEP CHEROKEEL 134K 6900
2016 HYUNDA SANTAFES 139K 8000 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATASE 160K 1,000 2009 INFINI ~ G37 193K 900 | 2015 JEEP CHEROKEEL 230K 4900
2016 HYUNDA SANTAFES 115K 6,700 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATASE 186K 1,500 2002 INFINI 135 168K 700 | 2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 128K 7,400
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 154K 4,600 | 2009 HYUNDA SONATASE 25K 700 2013 INFINI ~ JX35 162K 4500 | 2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 150K 4,100
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 200K 5500 | 2007 HYUNDA SONATA SE 204K 600 2013 INFINI ~ JX35 168K 4,100 | 2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 138K 7,300
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 108K 8000 | 2020 HYUNDA SONATA SEL 17K 24,800 2013 INFINI ~ JX35 17K 7,100 | 2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 102K 9,800
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 83K 11,800 | 2019 HYUNDA SONATA SEL 106K 12,100 2013 INFINI X35 153K 4800 | 2014 JEEP CHEROKEE L 49K 13,900
2014 HYUNDA SANTAFES 127K 7300 | 2017 HYUNDA SONATASPO 109K 6,300 2010 INFINI M35 BASE 147K 4400 | 2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 123K 7,500
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2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 140K 6,900 | 2018 JEEP GRANDCHER 105K 18,700 2009 JEEP GRANDCHER 197K 1,000 | 2009 JEEP LIBERTY SP 104K 4,400
2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 111K 9,800 | 2018 JEEP GRAND CHER 82K 22,200 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 127K 1,800 | 2009 JEEP LIBERTY SP 168K 2,000
2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 207K 4,600 | 2018 JEEP GRAND CHER 99K 21,000 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 220K 1,200 | 2008 JEEP LIBERTY SP 137K 1,700
2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 112K 7,000 | 2018 JEEP GRANDCHER 132K 17,700 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 195K 1,900 | 2008 JEEP LIBERTY SP 193K 1,500
2014 JEEP CHEROKEE L 108K 8,200 | 2017 JEEP GRAND CHER 76K 22,000 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 137K 2400 | 2008 JEEP LIBERTY SP 134K 1,800
2014 JEEP CHEROKEEL 84K 3,200 | 2017 JEEP GRANDCHER 104K 18,200 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 210K 11100 | 2007 JEEP LIBERTY SP 8K 3,300
2017 JEEP CHEROKEE § 170K 6,600 | 2017 JEEP GRANDCHER 112K 16,000 2007 JEEP GRANDCHER 211K 1,500 | 2007 JEEP LIBERTY SP 174K 700
2017 JEEP CHEROKEE § 55K 12,200 | 2017 JEEP GRAND CHER 104K 19,000 2007 JEEP GRAND CHER 206K 500 | 2007 JEEP LIBERTY SP 157K 800
2016 JEEP CHEROKEE § 57K 15400 | 2016 JEEP GRANDCHER 176K 6,900 2007 JEEP GRANDCHER 185K 1,100 | 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 106K 800
2014 JEEP CHEROKEE § 93K 9400 | 2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 135K 14,400 2007 JEEP GRANDCHER 156K 2,500 | 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 103K 2,600
2014 JEEP CHEROKEE § 141K 5600 | 2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 138K 6,500 2007 JEEP GRANDCHER 174K 600 | 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 175K 1,600
2014 JEEP CHEROKEE § 78K 9,200 | 2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 134K 13,300 2007 JEEP GRANDCHER 168K 1,600 | 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 185K 900
2001 JEEP CHEROKEE § 138K 1,500 | 2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 163K 8,400 2006 JEEP GRAND CHER 69K 5400 | 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 176K 1,400
1996 JEEP CHEROKEE § 177K 750 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 146K 8,800 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 107K 3,050 | 2004 JEEP LIBERTY SP 144K 1,300
2015 JEEP CHEROKEET 159K 7,800 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 126K 14,400 2006 JEEP GRAND CHER 206K 600 | 2004 JEEP LIBERTY SP 130K 1,000
2008 JEEP COMMANDER 129K 1,750 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 136K 8,100 2006 JEEP GRAND CHER 208K 600 | 2003 JEEP LIBERTY SP 222K 600
2007 JEEP COMMANDER 296K 600 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 189K 6,000 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 213K 600 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT LA 89K 9,500
2006 JEEP COMMANDER 136K 2400 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 136K 8,100 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 229K 500 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT LA 103K 7,200
2006 JEEP COMMANDER 148K 1800 | 2014 JEEP GRAND CHER 79K 15,200 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 154K 1,500 | 2015 JEEP PATRIOT LA 118K 5,700
2011 JEEP COMPASS 133K 1,200 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 184K 8,600 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 199K 650 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT LA 129K 1,100
2007 JEEP COMPASS 129K 1,300 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 159K 7,200 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 170K 600 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT LA 197K 850
2019 JEEP COMPASS LA 35K 22,000 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 148K 9,000 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 129K 1,500 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT LA 121K 2,400
2019 JEEP COMPASS LA 25K 21,500 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 125K 6,000 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 148K 4400 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT LA 121K 3,200
2019 JEEP COMPASS LA 47K 18400 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 148K 5,500 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 157K 2,500 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT LA 186K 2,000
2019 JEEP COMPASS LA 133K 10,300 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 186K 4,400 2004 JEEP GRAND CHER 226K 500 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT LI 141K 3,100
2017 JEEP COMPASS LA 135K 5,000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 124K 6,300 2004 JEEP GRANDCHER 179K 650 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT LI 91K 8,300
2017 JEEP COMPASSLA 106K 7,000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 144K 5,100 2003 JEEP GRAND CHER 144K 600 | 2009 JEEP PATRIOT LI 86K 2,800
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 73K 11,000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 123K 6,900 2002 JEEP GRAND CHER 203K 600 | 2017 JEEP PATRIOT SP 150K 4,800
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 98K 7,200 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 190K 4,600 2001 JEEP GRANDCHER 173K 1,200 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT SP 116K 6,000
2015 JEEP COMPASS LA 93K 7,800 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 185K 4,600 2000 JEEP GRANDCHER 217K 650 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT SP 136K 5400
2014 JEEP COMPASS LA 151K 2,700 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 162K 6,000 2012 JEEP LIBERTY JE 108K 4,000 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT SP 232K 1,900
2014 JEEP COMPASS LA 148K 3,000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 149K 7,200 2011 JEEP LIBERTY LI 171K 2,100 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT SP 136K 2,300
2014 JEEP COMPASSLA 206K 2,600 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 134K 6,900 2007 JEEP LIBERTY LI 174K 900 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT SP 155K 2,300
2014 JEEP COMPASS LA 145K 2,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 141K 5700 2007 JEEP LIBERTY LI 134K 2,300 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT SP 184K 1,000
2013 JEEP COMPASS LA 119K 3,400 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 286K 4,200 2006 JEEP LIBERTY LI 172K 1,200 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT SP 191K 2,500
2012 JEEP COMPASS LA 143K 3,200 | 2011 JEEP GRAND CHER 67K 9,500 2005 JEEP LIBERTY LI 199K 600 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT SP 184K 750
2019 JEEP COMPASS LI 66K 20,700 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 188K 4,050 2002 JEEP LIBERTY LI 157K 850 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT SP 112K 1,800
2016 JEEP COMPASS SP 146K 4,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 153K 5400 2012 JEEP LIBERTY SP 77K 8,800 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT SP 151K 1,500
2014 JEEP COMPASS SP 130K 5800 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 198K 3,500 2012 JEEP LIBERTY SP 126K 5400 | 2011 JEEP PATRIOT SP 177K 800
2014 JEEP COMPASS SP 163K 2,100 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 161K 4,800 2012 JEEP LIBERTY SP 108K 4,900 | 2011 JEEP PATRIOT SP 148K 2,400
2011 JEEP COMPASS SP 169K 1,600 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 166K 5900 2012 JEEP LIBERTY SP 189K 2,200 | 2010 JEEP PATRIOT SP 169K 750
2011 JEEP COMPASS SP 86K 4,700 | 2011 JEEP GRAND CHER 64K 12,300 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 144K 2,100 | 2010 JEEP PATRIOT SP 233K 750
2011 JEEP COMPASS SP 146K 2,200 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 124K 5200 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 194K 700 | 2010 JEEP PATRIOT SP 267K 700
2011 JEEP COMPASS SP 133K 3,500 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 178K 3,900 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 118K 4,300 | 2010 JEEP PATRIOT SP 142K 1,200
2010 JEEP COMPASS SP 166K 900 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 166K 2,400 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 201K 2,200 | 2009 JEEP PATRIOT SP 114K 2,100
2008 JEEP COMPASS SP 118K 1,600 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 175K 900 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 128K 2,000 | 2009 JEEP PATRIOT SP 132K 700
2020 JEEP GLADIATOR 21K 42,000 | 2010 JEEP GRAND CHER 209K 600 2010 JEEP LIBERTY SP 152K 2,700 | 2015 JEEP RENEGADE 73K 11,700
2019 JEEP GRANDCHER 102K 17,000 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 152K 700 2010 JEEP LIBERTY SP 186K 1,600 | 2018 JEEP RENEGADEL 103K 11,400
2019 JEEP GRANDCHER 134K 21,400 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 117K 3,500 2010 JEEP LIBERTY SP 172K 2,200 | 2017 JEEP RENEGADEL 90K 13,600
2019 JEEP GRAND CHER 65K 17,200 | 2009 JEEP GRAND CHER 205K 500 2010 JEEP LIBERTY SP 187K 1,800 | 2017 JEEP RENEGADE S 77K 8,500
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2006 JEEP WRANGLER/ 139K 2,050 | 2001 KAWASA VNI500L 53K 2,200 2012 KIA SORENTOBA 133K 4900 | 2017 KIA SPORTAGEL 52K 17,200
2005 JEEP WRANGLER/ 95K 5500 | 1997 KAWASA VN800 26K 550 2012 KIA SORENTOBA 126K 5700 | 2016 KIA SPORTAGEL 98K 8,900
2005 JEEP WRANGLER/ 68K 12,000 | 2011 KAWASA ZX1000G 18K 2,700 2012 KIA SORENTOBA 164K 3300 | 2015 KIA SPORTAGEL 104K 8,100
2005 JEEP WRANGLER/ 216K 7,000 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 118K 4200 | 2014 KIA SPORTAGEL 148K 2400
2003 JEEP WRANGLER/ 163K 5400 | KIA 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 167K 1300 | 2009 KIA SPORTAGEL 127K 2,500
2003 JEEP WRANGLER/ 117K 9,000 | 2007 KIA AMANTI 186K 900 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 112K 4400 | 2020 KIA SPORTAGE S 80K 18,350
2003 JEEP WRANGLER/ 79K 7,900 | 2005 KIA AMANTI 121K 600 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 124K 4600 | 2017 KIA SPORTAGE S 121K 9,100
2000 JEEP WRANGLER/ 124K 2,000 | 2005 KIA AMANTI 148K 850 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 157K 1,000 | 2016 KIA SPORTAGE S 119K 6,500
2017 JEEP WRANGLER S 3K 28700 | 2013 KIA FORTE EX 105K 2,300 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 113K 4500 | 2018 KIA STINGERGT 100K 16,000
2016 JEEP WRANGLERS 135K 14500 | 2013 KIA FORTE EX 143K 1,200 2016 KIA SORENTOEX 165K 6300 | 2017 KOUFMA TRAILER 6,000
2014 JEEP WRANGLERS 92K 13600 | 2012 KIA FORTE EX 194K 500 2016 KIA SORENTO EX 99K 10,400 | 2002 KRISI ~ SNOW SPORT 1,300
2013 JEEP WRANGLERS 184K 8400 | 2012 KIA FORTE EX 167K 700 2013 KIA SORENTOEX 189K 1,700
2013 JEEP WRANGLERS 128K 11,000 | 2010 KIA FORTE EX 124K 2,700 2013 KIA SORENTOEX 137K 4800 | LAND ROVER
2013 JEEP WRANGLERS 155K 9500 | 2010 KIA FORTE EX 115K 3,700 2012 KIA SORENTO EX 98K 6,800 | 2017 LANDR  DISCOVERY 105K 14,000
2013 JEEP WRANGLERS 95K 13,600 | 2010 KIA FORTE EX 174K 650 2011 KIA SORENTOEX 247K 2,300 | 2008 LANDR LR2SETEC 187K 650
2012 JEEP WRANGLERS 164K 4900 | 2010 KIA FORTE EX 23K 700 2011 KIA SORENTOEX 141K 2800 | 2015 LANDR RANGEROVE 100K 11,000
2012 JEEP WRANGLERS 117K 10,000 | 2010 KIA FORTE EX 164K 1,400 2008 KIA SORENTOEX 177K 1,000 | 2012 LANDR RANGEROVE 117K 7,000
2011 JEEP WRANGLERS 95K 8600 | 2017 KIA FORTELX 79K 4000 2019 KIA SORENTOL 56K 18400 | 2010 LANDR RANGEROVE 177K 1,700
2008 JEEP WRANGLERS 129K 8800 | 2015 KIA FORTELX 135K 2,100 2019 KIA SORENTOL 165K 8700 | 2006 LANDR RANGEROVE 207K 1,800
2018 JEEP WRANGLERU 101K 23,000 | 2015 KIA FORTELX 141K 3,200 2017 KIA SORENTO L 96K 12,800 | 2002 LANDR RANGEROVE 111K 2,300
2018 JEEP WRANGLERU 92K 26400 | 2016 KIA OPTIMA EX 77K 13,200 2017 KIA SORENTOL 68K 10200 | 2001 LANDR RANGEROVE 134K 900
2018 JEEP WRANGLERU 34K 30,600 | 2016 KIA OPTIMA EX 107K 9,600 2016 KIA SORENTO LX 97K 11,00
2017 JEEP WRANGLERU 92K 21,500 | 2014 KIA OPTIMA EX 130K 6,600 2016 KIA SORENTOLX 127K 6600 | LEXUS
2016 JEEP WRANGLERU 85K 20,000 | 2013 KIA OPTIMA EX 116K 5900 2016 KIA SORENTO LX 89K 5600 | 2014 LEXUS  CT200 160K 8,000
2016 JEEP WRANGLERU 68K 21,000 | 2011 KIA OPTIMA EX 125K 5400 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 148K 2,500 | 2002 LEXUS  ES300 145K 1,150
2015 JEEP WRANGLERU 70K 19900 | 2013 KIA OPTIMAHYB 112K 6,600 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 133K 5200 | 2001 LEXUS  ES300 160K 1,600
2015 JEEP WRANGLERU 144K 7,200 | 2012 KIA OPTIMAHYB 95K 4,100 2013 KIA SORENTOLX 146K 3600 | 2006 LEXUS  ES330 206K 1,100
2014 JEEP WRANGLERU 123K 15000 | 2011 KIA OPTIMAHYB 244K 1,100 2016 KIA SORENTOSX 129K 4000 | 2005 LEXUS  ES330 358K 1,700
2014 JEEP WRANGLERU 77K 16000 | 2015 KIA OPTIMA LX 156K 42200 2016 KIA SOUL 161K 3,400 | 2005 LEXUS  ES330 156K 1,000
2013 JEEP WRANGLERU 140K 14100 | 2014 KIA OPTIMA LX 134K 4,600 2015 KIA SOUL 114K 1,800 | 2005 LEXUS  ES330 203K 2,100
2013 JEEP WRANGLERU 112K 14000 | 2014 KIA OPTIMALX 13K 4400 2014 KIA SOUL 76K 7,500 | 2013 LEXUS  ES350 118K 12,400
2013 JEEP WRANGLERU 110K 11,000 | 2013 KIA OPTIMA LX 198K 1,300 2014 KIA SOUL 168K 2200 | 2008 LEXUS ~ ES350 218K 3,200
2012 JEEP WRANGLERU 101K 15500 | 2011 KIA OPTIMA LX 134K 4,600 2013 KIA SOUL 179K 2400 | 2008 LEXUS  ES350 215K 3,000
2012 JEEP WRANGLERU 252K 7300 | 2011 KIA OPTIMALX 84K 4,200 2014 KIA SOUL! 68K 9,600 | 2007 LEXUS  ES350 146K 5,600
2011 JEEP WRANGLERU 145K 9900 | 2010 KIA OPTIMA LX 209K 750 2011 KIA SOUL! 185K 1,500 | 2006 LEXUS  GS300 175K 2,800
2010 JEEP WRANGLERU 146K 9300 | 2009 KIA OPTIMA LX 169K 900 2013 KIA SOUL + 129K 2,800 | 2004 LEXUS  GS300 89K 3,800
2010 JEEP WRANGLERU 107K 12,500 | 2008 KIA OPTIMALX 185K 700 2013 KIA SOUL + 78K 6,100 | 2010 LEXUS  HS250H 152K 5,300
2009 JEEP WRANGLERU 123K 8600 | 2005 KIA OPTIMA LX 125K 600 2012 KIA SOUL+ 108K 3,100 | 2010 LEXUS  IS250 178K 4,700
2008 JEEP WRANGLERU 133K 8,000 | 2013 KIA OPTIMA SX 158K 2,800 2012 KIA SOUL + 123K 2,000 | 2018 LEXUS  IS300 4K 26,600
2009 JEEP WRANGLERX 131K 6800 | 2013 KIA RIOEX 142K 3300 2010 KIA SOUL + 219K 1,500 | 2016 LEXUS  1S300 103K 12,500
2008 JEEP WRANGLERX 142K 5700 | 2013 KIA RIOLX 109K 1,200 2010 KIA SOUL + 271K 500 | 2014 LEXUS  LS460 141K 17,000
2007 JEEP WRANGLERX 158K 5500 | 2009 KIA RIO SX 93K 2,400 2020 KIA SOULS 99K 9,000 | 2005 LEXUS  LX470 246K 5250
2006 JEEP WRANGLERX 84K 6400 | 2009 KIA RONDOLX 24K 700 2009 KIA SPECTRA 77K 3400 | 2001 LEXUS  LX470 141K 4400
2005 JEEP WRANGLERX 136K 5800 | 2009 KIA RONDO LX 104K 3,700 2006 KIA SPECTRAEX 151K 800 | 2003 LEXUS ~ RX300 196K 1,400
2004 JEEP WRANGLERX 141K 5900 | 2007 KIA RONDOLX 109K 1,700 2012 KIA SPORTAGEB 141K 3,500 | 2003 LEXUS ~ RX300 201K 2,250
2018 JOHND  GATORTE4 100K 3,800 | 2015 KIA SEDONA EX 138K 2,700 2015 KIA SPORTAGEE 147K 4600 | 2001 LEXUS  RX300 232K 1,300
2011 KIA SEDONALX MWK 700 2011 KIA SPORTAGEE 106K 5600 | 2001 LEXUS ~ RX300 1IK 500
KAWASAKI 2021 KIA SELTOS EX 75K 19,500 2007 KIA SPORTAGEE 208K 1,200 | 2000 LEXUS ~ RX300 197K 1,100
1997 KAWASA JETSKI 45 | 2017 KIA SORENTO 91K 11,500 2018 KIA SPORTAGEL 103K 11,700 | 1999 LEXUS ~ RX300 24K 700
2005 KAWASA  KFX450 AT 100K 2,600 | 2012 KIA SORENTOBA 119K 5,600 2017 KIA SPORTAGEL 99K 9,700 | 2005 LEXUS ~ RX330 345K 3,800
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2005 LEXUS ~ RX330 164K 2,800 | 2008 LINCOL TOWNCARE 140K 3,500 2013 MAZDA 6 SPORT 114K 3,100
2011 LEXUS ~ RX350 101K 14000 | 2001 LINCOL TOWNCARE 131K 850 1999 MAZDA  626ES 168K 650 | MERCEDES-BENZ
2010 LEXUS ~ RX350 178K 8200 | 1997 LINCOL TOWNCARE 185K 500 2000 MAZDA  626LX 210K 500 | 1982 MERCED 380SL 131K 5,000
2015 LEXUS ~ RX350BAS 84K 19,400 1999 MAZDA  B2500 52K 1,500 | 2004 MERCED C 107K 600
2013 LEXUS ~ RX350BAS 94Kk 13400 | MACK 2016 MAZDA ~ CX-3 SPORT 95K 12,000 | 2002 MERCED C240 10K 500
2006 LEXUS ~ RX400 109K 1,500 | 1996 MACK 200 MS200 K500 2019 MAZDA  CX-5GRAND 48K 22,600 | 2005 MERCED C2404MAT 20K 1,500
2007 LEXUS ~ RX400H 268K 2450 | 1999 MACK 300 MS300 347K 800 2015 MAZDA  CX-5GT 167K 6,000 | 2013 MERCED €250 120K 2,400
2007 LEXUS ~ RX400H 154K 2,700 2015 MAZDA  CX-5GT 105K 10,700 | 2006 MERCED C 280 4MAT 98K 2,900
2002 LEXUS  SC430 18K 7,000 | MASERATI 2013 MAZDA  CX-5GT 182K 5100 | 2018 MERCED C3004MAT 77K 18,800
2014 MASERA GHIBLI Q4 50K 14,000 2016 MAZDA ~ CX-5SPORT 79K 14,800 | 2015 MERCED C3004MAT 93K 15,000
LINCOLN 2013 MAZDA ~ CX-5SPORT 210K 3,100 | 2015 MERCED C3004MAT 121K 10,200
2004 LINCOL ~ AVIATOR 19K 1300 | MAZDA 2018 MAZDA  CX-5TOURI 22K 26000 | 2014 MERCED C3004MAT 109K 9,000
2003 LINCOL ~ AVIATOR 176K 1,000 | 2012 MAZDA 5 203K 2,600 2017 MAZDA  CX-5TOURI 80K 18200 | 2013 MERCED C3004MAT 119K 6,100
2017 LINCOL ~ CONTINENTA 108K 16500 | 2012 MAZDA 5 125K 3400 2013 MAZDA  CX-5TOURI 188K 3,000 | 2013 MERCED C3004MAT 137K 6,000
2003 LINCOL LS 140K 500 | 2012 MAZDA 5 115K 3900 2010 MAZDA  CX-7 111K 1,500 | 2013 MERCED C3004MAT 167K 5,100
2017 LINCOL  MKC SELECT 63K 18600 | 2012 MAZDA 5 173K 2,000 2010 MAZDA  CX-7 212K 600 | 2012 MERCED C3004MAT 148K 3,700
2014 LINCOL ~ MKS 9K 9,800 | 2010 MAZDA 5 130K 2200 2010 MAZDA  CX-7 134K 2,700 | 2012 MERCED C3004MAT 110K 8200
2014 LINCOL  MKS 271K 1400 | 2009 MAZDA 5 136K 3,300 2009 MAZDA  CX-7 163K 1,850 | 2011 MERCED C3004MAT 128K 4,300
2013 LINCOL ~ MKS 132K 6700 | 2009 MAZDA 5 186K 850 2008 MAZDA  CX-7 198K 700 | 2010 MERCED C3004MAT 144K 4,600
2013 LINCOL ~ MKS 127K 4900 | 2008 MAZDA 5 200K 2,100 2007 MAZDA  CX-7 182K 1,700 | 2010 MERCED C3004MAT 127K 5,800
2011 LINCOL ~ MKS 129K 6000 | 2016 MAZDA 3GRANDTO 191K 3,800 2012 MAZDA  CX-9 17K 700 | 2009 MERCED C3004MAT 170K 2,900
2011 LINCOL ~ MKS 205K 850 | 2008 MAZDA 3 HATCHBAC 90K 3,600 2012 MAZDA  CX-9 128K 3,500 | 2008 MERCED C3004MAT 188K 2,200
2013 LINCOL ~ MKT 400K 700 | 2006 MAZDA 3HATCHBAC 161K 1,150 2011 MAZDA  CX-9 177K 1,600 | 2015 MERCED CLA2504M 67K 19,000
2014 LINCOL MKX 91K 12400 | 2013 MAZDA 31 164K 2,900 2011 MAZDA  CX-9 210K 3400 | 2015 MERCED CLA2504M 111K 11,400
2013 LINCOL ~ MKX 111K 10,100 | 2012 MAZDA 31 139K 2,200 2011 MAZDA  CX-9 208K 1,000 | 2003 MERCED CLK 500 80K 4,800
2013 LINCOL  MKX 216K 3,000 | 2012 MAZDA 31 191K 2,000 2011 MAZDA  CX-9 121K 2,000 | 2017 MERCED CLS5504M 70K 26,400
2012 LINCOL  MKX 98K 9,600 | 2011 MAZDA 31 174K 2,000 2011 MAZDA  CX-9 157K 3900 | 2000 MERCED E320 160K 1,400
2011 LINCOL ~ MKX 103K 4900 | 2011 MAZDA 31 203K 900 2010 MAZDA  CX-9 160K 1,700 | 2000 MERCED E320 144K 500
2010 LINCOL ~ MKX 21K 3000 | 2011 MAZDA 31 157K 3400 2010 MAZDA  CX-9 204K 1400 | 2013 MERCED E350 124K 8,000
2010 LINCOL ~ MKX 96K 7,300 | 2010 MAZDA 31 151K 2,600 2009 MAZDA  CX-9 185K 3,600 | 2016 MERCED E3504MAT 130K 12,000
2010 LINCOL ~ MKX 128K 4500 | 2010 MAZDA 31 138K 3,400 2009 MAZDA  CX-9 179K 1250 | 2014 MERCED E3504MAT 112K 12,300
2008 LINCOL ~ MKX 189K 2,000 | 2009 MAZDA 31 125K 3,500 2008 MAZDA  CX-9 138K 3200 | 2014 MERCED E3504MAT 167K 7,500
2007 LINCOL ~ MKX 184K 2,000 | 2008 MAZDA 31 198K 700 2008 MAZDA  CX-9 151K 2300 | 2014 MERCED E3504MAT 114K 12,900
2007 LINCOL ~ MKX 152K 900 | 2007 MAZDA 31 248K 500 2008 MAZDA  CX-9 226K 800 | 2011 MERCED E3504MAT 168K 5800
2007 LINCOL ~ MKX 167K 1,500 | 2004 MAZDA 31 185K 850 2014 MAZDA CX-9GRAND 174K 3,500 | 2010 MERCED E350 4MAT 12K 5800
2007 LINCOL ~ MKX 184K 2200 | 2011 MAZDA 3$ 190K 1,450 2013 MAZDA  CX-9 SPORT 115K 1,400 | 2008 MERCED E3504MAT 22K 1,500
2016 LINCOL MKXBLACK 109K 16000 | 2010 MAZDA 3$ 87K 5,300 2013 MAZDA ~ CX-9 SPORT 144K 4500 | 2006 MERCED E 350 4MAT 160K 600
2015 LINCOL ~ MKZ 138K 6,000 | 2009 MAZDA 3$ 163K 2,200 2014 MAZDA  CX-9TOURI 114K 5600 | 2011 MERCED GL350BLU 165K 5400
2013 LINCOL  MKZ 161K 4000 | 2007 MAZDA 3$ 136K 3,500 2013 MAZDA  CX-9TOURI 163K 4400 | 2015 MERCED GL4504MA 138K 12,000
2013 LINCOL  MKZ 129K 7900 | 2006 MAZDA 3$ 174K 700 2012 MAZDA  MAZDA2 88K 1,450 | 2014 MERCED GL4504MA 131K 10,000
2013 LINCOL ~ MKZ 175K 2,100 | 2006 MAZDA 3 164K 500 2014 MAZDA MAZDA2SPO 136K 4,100 | 2015 MERCED GLA 2504M 32K 16,800
2012 LINCOL ~ MKZ 129K 2,700 | 2014 MAZDA 3 SPORT 29K 3,000 2005 MAZDA MPVWAGON 50K 1,900 | 2015 MERCED GLA 2504M 125K 10,000
2012 LINCOL ~ MKZ 57K 9,100 | 2011 MAZDA 61 255K 600 2021 MAZDA  MX-5 MIATA 8K 30,000 | 2016 MERCED GLC3004M 196K 10,400
2011 LINCOL  MKZ 83K 6400 | 2010 MAZDA 61 189K 650 2003 MAZDA MX-5MIATA 162K 3300 | 2016 MERCED GLE3504M 101K 19,500
2007 LINCOL ~ MKZ 137K 1,700 | 2009 MAZDA 61 194K 600 2002 MAZDA  PROTEGE 110K 600 | 2010 MERCED GLK3504M 84K 8,400
2019 LINCOL  NAUTILUSR 25K 32,000 | 2009 MAZDA 61 116K 2,550 2004 MAZDA  TRIBUTEES 185K 700 | 2010 MERCED GLK3504M 154K 3900
2008 LINCOL NAVIGATOR 205K 900 | 2007 MAZDA 61 83K 3,400 2004 MAZDA  TRIBUTEES 185K 900 | 2010 MERCED GLK3504M 132K 5800
2004 LINCOL NAVIGATOR 178K 1,200 | 2007 MAZDA 6S 24K 1,600 2006 MAZDA  TRIBUTES 279K 650 | 2010 MERCED GLK3504M 181K 4,000
1985 LINCOL  TOWN CAR 2K 2900 | 2015 MAZDA  6SPORT 164K 4,400
2011 LINCOL TOWNCARE 128K 6900 | 2014 MAZDA  6SPORT 169K 2,200
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QUALITY VEHICLES

2002 MERCED
2008 MERCED
2008 MERCED
2006 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2013 MERCED
2012 MERCED
2008 MERCED
2011 MERCED
2002 MERCED
2017 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2013 MERCED
2012 MERCED
2012 MERCED
2020 MERCED
1981 MERCUR
1986 MERCUR
2005 MERCUR
2003 MERCUR
1998 MERCUR
2004 MERCUR
2008 MERCUR
2008 MERCUR
2006 MERCUR
2007 MERCUR
2011 MERCUR
2010 MERCUR
2007 MERCUR
2010 MERCUR
2010 MERCUR
2010 MERCUR
2009 MERCUR
2008 MERCUR
2006 MERCUR
2007 MERCUR
2004 MERCUR
2004 MERCUR
2003 MERCUR
2001 MERCUR
2005 MERCUR
2005 MERCUR
2000 MERCUR
2008 MERCUR

MINI

2013 MINI
2012 MINI
2010 MINI
2009 MINI

ML320
ML350
ML350

ML 350

ML 350 4MA
ML350 4MA
ML350 4MA
R350

R350 4MAT
$500

$550 4MAT
§550 AMAT
$550 AMAT
$550 4MAT
$550 4MAT
SPRINTER 2
CAPRIGS
COUGAR
GRAND MARQ
GRAND MARQ
GRAND MARQ
MARAUDER
MARINER
MARINER
MARINER
MARINER LU
MARINER PR
MARINER PR
MILAN
MILAN PREM
MILAN PREM
MILAN PREM
MILAN PREM
MILAN PREM
MONTEGO PR
MOUNTAINEE
MOUNTAINEE
MOUNTAINEE
MOUNTAINEE
MOUNTAINEE
SABLE GS
SABLELSP
SABLELSP
SABLELUXU

COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER

186K
166K
109K
153K
116K
81K
152K
175K
219K
171K
32K
123K
109K
84K
70K
25K
83K
77K
73K
63K
114K
188K
76K
162K
97K
132K
99K
285K
116K
142K
197K
54K
84K
180K
116K
178K
176K
176K
122K
163K
206K
1000K
229K
148K

71K
95K
124K
111K

700
2,300
5,600

750

13,700
15,400
8,300
1,300
2,500
550
40,000
23,000
13,600
15,700
16,900
44,000
3,700
2,100
1,150
1,300
1,200
3,250
3,400
1,400
1,700

600
5,100

500
2,300

900
1,400
4,100

950

750

600
2,300

800

800

800

500

500

600

600
2,300

7,300
1,200
700
700
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2008
2004
2009
2009
2006
2017
2015
2012
2011

MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

COOPER
COOPER
COOPER CLU
COOPER S
COOPER S
COOPERSC
COOPERSC
COOPERSC
COOPERSC

MITSUBISHI

2007
2007
2002
2011
2008
2007
2006
2015
1994
2009
2004
2015
2014
2019
2022
2017
2016
2015
2015
2011
2011
2011
2007
2006
2004

MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB
MITSUB

NISSAN

2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2009
2009
2009
2009

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

ECLIPSE GS
ECLIPSEGT
ECLIPSE SP
ENDEAVOR L
ENDEAVOR L
ENDEAVOR L
ENDEAVOR L
FGFGB728
GALANT
GALANTES
LANCERES
MIRAGE DE
MIRAGE DE
MIRAGE ES
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER

ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 25
ALTIMA 25
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 25
ALTIMA 25

131K
172K
145K

70K
100K
135K

75K
135K
127K

112K
139K
141K
173K

98K
163K
117K

54K
159K

93K
251K

82K
130K
166K

31K
174K
130K
155K
124K
171K
182K

79K
205K
199K
134K

86K
194K
100K
126K
144K
21K
113K
135K
118K
150K
257K
215K

1,800
600
1,500
5,500
600
9,700
10,200
3,000
4,500

1,550
1,500
600
1,300
2,800
1,650
2,600
32,000
500
1,700
500
3,000
3,400
3,300
28,600
5,800
5,900
4,400
2,300
2,200
600
3,200
900
800
1,000

11,600
5,000
8,100
6,100
1,600
1,800
3,800
3,800
2,700
2,400

600
1,450

CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2009 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2007 NISSAN
2007 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2007 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2006 NISSAN
2006 NISSAN
2006 NISSAN
2006 NISSAN
2006 NISSAN
2005 NISSAN
2005 NISSAN
2005 NISSAN
2005 NISSAN

ALTIMA25
ALTIMA25
ALTIMA 25
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA 2.5
ALTIMA2.5
ALTIMA25
ALTIMA25
ALTIMA 25
ALTIMA 35
ALTIMA 35
ALTIMAHYB
ALTIMAHYB
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS

128K
113K
153K
159K
235K
209K
168K

70K

68K
118K
171K
238K
179K
107K
149K
143K
150K
182K

20K
195K
220K
186K
165K
131K
112K
191K
154K
152K
116K
192K
175K
161K
165K
102K
141K
169K
140K
177K
122K
115K
153K

93K
158K
183K
118K
129K
232K

94K

94K
112K

2,500
2,400
2,100
3,200
600
1,400
700
3,200
3,600
6,700
2,000
850
950
5,500
2,600
1,800
3,600
4,000
12,300
1,900
1,200
2,000
2,800
3,000
3,000
1,400
3,700
550
4,100
1,150
2,500
2,500
2,600
4,350
3,400
1,700
500
1,100
3,000
1,600
500
1,800
2,000
1,000
1,800
1,700
500
1,000
1,100
900
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2005
2005
2003
2002
2016
2011
2011
2006
2005
2019
2018
2017
2016
2018
2017
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2007
2015
2015
2014
2009
2006
2005
2004
2001
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2015
2012
2017
2016
2016
2000
2014
2014

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMAS
ALTIMA SL
ALTIMA SL
ALTIMA SL
ALTIMA SL
ALTIMA SL
ALTIMA SR
ALTIMA SR
ALTIMA SR
ALTIMA SR
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ALTIMA SV
ARMADA LE
ARMADA PLA
ARMADA SL
CUBE
FRONTIER C
FRONTIER C
FRONTIER C
FRONTIERK
FRONTIER K
FRONTIER §
FRONTIER §
FRONTIER S
FRONTIER S
FRONTIER S
FRONTIER S
FRONTIER §
FRONTIER §
JUKE SL
JUKESL
LEAFS
MAXIMA
MAXIMA 3.5
MAXIMA 3.5
MAXIMA 3.5
MAXIMA GLE
MAXIMA §
MAXIMA §

194K
94K
187K
183K
109K
129K
141K
164K
209K
87K
78K
107K
198K
75K
116K
110K
98K
126K
130K
78K
103K
220K
21K
88K
110K
102K
1000K
72K
80K
196K
180K
73K
75K
153K
85K
136K
116K
80K
21K
129K
147K
150K
46K
117K
77K
158K
136K
141K
138K
116K

500
700
600
500
8,500
1,900
2,900
500
800
13,700
14,400
9,500
5,800
13,500
7,000
6,500
8,200
5,000
5,400
6,000
5,000
1,100
2,700
6,500
13,300
12,300
700
10,300
5,300
2,400
1,100
3,000
19,200
9,500
14,900
8,900
3,800
13,000
3,800
7,100
3,500
2,300
7,400
4,500
13,800
9,600
11,500
700
3,300
2,500



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUT TION

2014 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 110K 6,800 | 2016 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 72K 9,500 2014 NISSAN  ROGUE SELE 95K 3,500 | 2009 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 20 131K 1,900
2013 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 124K 3,900 | 2016 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 119K 4,500 2014 NISSAN  ROGUE SELE 112K 5000 | 2008 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 196K 1,000
2013 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 163K 2,200 | 2015 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 200K 3,800 2014 NISSAN  ROGUE SELE 115K 2,100 | 2008 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 180K 1,600
2013 NISSAN ~ MAXIMA S 204K 1,100 | 2015 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 132K 7,500 2018 NISSAN  ROGUESL 102K 12,000 | 2008 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 148K 2,100
2012 NISSAN  MAXIMA'S 129K 4,300 | 2015 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 132K 4,000 2015 NISSAN  ROGUESL 131K 7,300 | 2008 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 153K 850
2012 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 185K 800 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 128K 3,000 2015 NISSAN  ROGUESL 161K 5000 | 2008 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 700
2010 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 79K 3,800 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 95K 7,600 2014 NISSAN  ROGUESL 79K 12,400 | 2007 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 20 136K 1,700
2009 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 300K 500 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 124K 7,300 2013 NISSAN  ROGUESL 166K 2,900 | 2019 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 116K 6,900
2009 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 78K 1,200 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 111K 6,700 2012 NISSAN  ROGUE SL 93K 6,300 | 2018 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 115K 6,700
2009 NISSAN ~ MAXIMA S 76K 5,000 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 137K 6,100 2011 NISSAN  ROGUESL 97K 3,000 | 2017 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 83K 11,000
2009 NISSAN  MAXIMAS 173K 800 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 134K 3,500 2010 NISSAN  ROGUE SL 134K 2,500 | 2017 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 110K 6,000
2002 NISSAN  MAXIMA SE 161K 500 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 115K 4,000 2010 NISSAN  ROGUESL 221K 1,250 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 103K 5,000
2004 NISSAN  MAXIMA SL 126K 1,000 | 2014 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 106K 7,000 2009 NISSAN  ROGUESL 91K 5500 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 9K 3,600
2009 NISSAN  MAXIMA SV 231K 1,100 | 2014 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 142K 4,800 2009 NISSAN  ROGUESL 151K 1,700 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 103K 4,100
2014 NISSAN  MURANO 157K 4,000 | 2014 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 106K 9,000 2009 NISSAN  ROGUESL 170K 1,500 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 103K 5,000
2014 NISSAN  MURANO CRO 43K 9,400 | 2013 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 172K 4,100 2009 NISSAN  ROGUESL 126K 2,300 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 103K 4,900
2011 NISSAN  MURANO LE 148K 3,300 | 2013 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 166K 3,700 2008 NISSAN  ROGUE SL 175K 1,800 | 2015 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 133K 2,800
2009 NISSAN  MURANO LE 191K 1,600 | 2012 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 130K 8,100 2018 NISSAN ~ ROGUE SPOR 72K 14,800 | 2014 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 184K 1,700
2015 NISSAN  MURANOPLA 100K 12,000 | 2012 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 280K 700 2018 NISSAN  ROGUE SPOR 67K 10,100 | 2014 NISSAN ~ SENTRAS 112K 5,500
2016 NISSAN  MURANOS 63K 9,600 | 2011 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 102K 4,400 2018 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 156K 8,500 | 2018 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SR 103K 8,000
2014 NISSAN  MURANOS 205K 1,800 | 2011 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 159K 3,300 2018 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 65K 15,800 | 2018 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SR 131K 5,000
2011 NISSAN  MURANOS 156K 1,150 | 2008 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 212K 1,000 2017 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 82K 14,100 | 2011 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SR 145K 1,100
2011 NISSAN  MURANOS 206K 1,800 | 2008 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 192K 2,300 2017 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 100K 11,000 | 2010 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SR 179K 1,300
2011 NISSAN  MURANOS 151K 2,600 | 2005 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 173K 750 2017 NISSAN ~ ROGUE SV 71K 15200 | 2020 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SV 33K 18,100
2010 NISSAN  MURANOS 158K 1,100 | 2005 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 162K 1,200 2016 NISSAN  ROGUESV 101K 10,500 | 2018 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SV 145K 2,850
2010 NISSAN  MURANOS 144K 2,500 | 2004 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 243K 700 2016 NISSAN  ROGUESV 158K 2,900 | 2018 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SV 88K 8,900
2009 NISSAN  MURANOS 129K 1,000 | 2002 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 123K 950 2016 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 91K 9,000 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SV 113K 5,500
2007 NISSAN  MURANOS 235K 600 | 2012 NISSAN  QUESTS 131K 3,800 2015 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 136K 4,700 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SV 130K 1,600
2004 NISSAN  MURANO SE 126K 950 | 2006 NISSAN  QUESTS 1000K 650 2015 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 147K 2,300 | 2016 NISSAN ~ SENTRA SV 11K 5,900
2019 NISSAN  MURANO SL 62K 22,900 | 2015 NISSAN ~ QUEST SL 132K 7,100 2013 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 119K 5400 | 2007 NISSAN  TITANLE 225K 900
2016 NISSAN  MURANO SL 108K 9,500 | 2013 NISSAN  ROGUE 63K 7,500 2013 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 95K 6,800 | 2007 NISSAN  TITAN SE 104K 3,700
2014 NISSAN  MURANO SL 194K 2,100 | 2011 NISSAN  ROGUE 9K 4,200 2013 NISSAN  ROGUESV 136K 2,000 | 2004 NISSAN  TITANSE 177K 1,400
2014 NISSAN  MURANO SL 106K 8,000 | 2011 NISSAN  ROGUE KROM 83K 5,300 2012 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 104K 1,500 | 2008 NISSAN  TITANXE 194K 2,200
2013 NISSAN  MURANOSL 108K 3,600 | 2017 NISSAN ~ ROGUES 89K 12,700 2012 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 148K 3,100 | 2014 NISSAN ~ VERSA 124K 2,000
2012 NISSAN  MURANO SL 144K 4,600 | 2016 NISSAN  ROGUES 119K 7,500 2012 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 149K 4,000 | 2015 NISSAN ~ VERSANOTE 126K 2,700
2011 NISSAN  MURANO SL 149K 800 | 2016 NISSAN  ROGUES 150K 4,000 2012 NISSAN ~ ROGUE SV 97K 2,900 | 2015 NISSAN ~ VERSANOTE 86K 4,400
2011 NISSAN  MURANO SL 145K 3,000 | 2016 NISSAN  ROGUES 84K 8,700 2011 NISSAN ~ ROGUESV 149K 1,500 | 2014 NISSAN  VERSANOTE 110K 2,500
2010 NISSAN  MURANO SL 137K 1,300 | 2015 NISSAN  ROGUES 165K 3,500 2011 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 125K 4,400 | 2014 NISSAN  VERSANOTE 93K 2,100
2010 NISSAN  MURANO SL 202K 900 | 2015 NISSAN  ROGUES 198K 3,100 2011 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 101K 3,800 | 2014 NISSAN  VERSAS 142K 600
2010 NISSAN ~ MURANOSL 171K 2,100 | 2014 NISSAN  ROGUES 126K 5,800 2011 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 227K 700 | 2011 NISSAN ~ VERSAS 181K 1,700
2009 NISSAN  MURANO SL 205K 1,800 | 2012 NISSAN  ROGUES 159K 1,500 2011 NISSAN  ROGUE SV 55K 4,000 | 2011 NISSAN ~ VERSAS 157K 1,900
2007 NISSAN  MURANO SL 193K 700 | 2012 NISSAN  ROGUES 152K 2,800 2013 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 100K 3,600 | 2011 NISSAN ~ VERSAS 139K 1,600
2006 NISSAN  MURANO SL 130K 1,600 | 2012 NISSAN ~ ROGUES 155K 2,900 2001 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 102K 1,500 | 2010 NISSAN ~ VERSAS 139K 600
2005 NISSAN  MURANO SL 154K 1,900 | 2012 NISSAN  ROGUES 147K 3,000 2006 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 1.8 133K 1,100 | 2008 NISSAN ~ VERSAS 126K 2,400
2005 NISSAN  MURANO SL 90K 1,700 | 2011 NISSAN ROGUES 147K 1,100 2005 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 1.8 123K 950 | 2012 NISSAN ~ VERSASL 108K 3,200
2004 NISSAN  MURANOSL 142K 1,400 | 2011 NISSAN ~ ROGUES 17K 1,500 2004 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 1.8 101K 600 | 2011 NISSAN ~ VERSASL 123K 1,200
2012 NISSAN  MURANO SV 212K 1,900 | 2010 NISSAN  ROGUES 193K 1,400 2012 NISSAN  SENTRA 2.0 137K 2,250 | 2008 NISSAN  VERSASL 206K 500
2018 NISSAN NV 25005 152K 9,700 | 2008 NISSAN  ROGUES 203K 1,100 2010 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 77K 2,700 | 2007 NISSAN ~ VERSASL 136K 2,000
2018 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 53K 12,000 | 2015 NISSAN  ROGUE SELE 125K 4,500 2010 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 192K 1,000 | 2017 NISSAN ~ VERSA SV 105K 4,000
2017 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 52K 16,000 | 2015 NISSAN  ROGUE SELE 115K 4,400 2010 NISSAN ~ SENTRA 2.0 121K 2,900 | 2014 NISSAN  VERSA SV 92K 3,800
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QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2014 NISSAN ~ VERSA SV 87K 3,000 | 2006 PONTIA VIBE 194K 1,300 2018 RAM  PROMASTER 203K 5300
2014 NISSAN ~ VERSA SV 172K 1,300 | 2006 PONTIA  VIBE 240K 1,350 2017 RAM  PROMASTER 117K 16500 | SUBARU
2014 NISSAN ~ VERSA SV 157K 2,100 | 2006 PONTIA  VIBE 29K 1,400 2016 RAM ~ PROMASTER 147K 9200 | 2019 SUBARU ASCENT LIM 87K 21,500
2013 NISSAN ~ VERSA SV 137K 2200 | 2006 PONTIA VIBE 1IK 2,500 2016 RAM  PROMASTER 153K 16400 | 2021 SUBARU ASCENTPRE 141K 6250
2013 NISSAN ~ VERSA SV 102K 2300 | 2004 PONTIA VIBE 102K 2,200 2015 RAM ~ PROMASTER 189K 5500 | 2020 SUBARU ASCENTPRE 114K 15,000
2010 NISSAN ~ XTERRAOFF 158K 4300 | 2003 PONTIA VIBE 139K 1,050 2015 RAM  PROMASTER 189K 5100 | 2021 SUBARU CROSSTREK 15K 25400
2007 NISSAN ~ XTERRAOFF 164K 950 2015 RAM  TRADESMAN 139K 5200 | 2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK 68K 18,300
2006 NISSAN ~ XTERRAOFF 226K 1,650 | PORSCHE 2013 RAM  TRADESMAN 238K 1800 | 2017 SUBARU CROSSTREK 54K 20,100
2007 NISSAN ~ XTERRA S 160K 1550 | 1981 PORSCH 924 10K 2,700 2013 RAM  TRADESMAN 89K 4000 | 2016 SUBARU CROSSTREK 218K 5000
2007 NISSAN ~ XTERRA S 197K 800 | 2002 PORSCH 911 CARRER 96K 15,000 2013 RAM  TRADESMAN 45K 3,600 | 2018 SUBARU FORESTER2 60K 19,300
2004 NISSAN ~ XTERRA SE 161K 1,500 | 2013 PORSCH CAYENNE 122K 11,000 2022 RAYTEC HAWK 110CC 1,100 | 2017 SUBARU FORESTER2 75K 18,400
2004 NISSAN ~ XTERRA XE 156K 1,500 | 2008 PORSCH CAYENNES 172K 2,400 2010 REDDI  RDRS33Z1 1000K 900 | 2016 SUBARU FORESTER2 119K 9,900
2003 NISSAN ~ XTERRA XE 119K 1400 | 2017 PORSCH MACAN 77K 25,800 2021 REVOLU SCOOTER 3K 700 | 2016 SUBARU FORESTER2 102K 10,800
0  QUANTU Q6EDGE 1K 800 2006 ROAD  RUNNER 4900 | 2016 SUBARU FORESTER 2 166K 6,500
OLDSMOBILE 2016 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 172K 5200
1989 OLDSMO 98REGENCY 115k 500 | RAM SAAB 2015 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 129€ 9,000
1995 OLDSMO CIERA SL 58K 600 | 2021 RAM 3500 116K 33,750 2006 SAAB 3-Sep 170K 600 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 176K 3900
1997 OLDSMO CUTLASS SU 79K 500 | 2021 RAM 3500 193K 20,500 2009 SAAB 932.0T 166K 800 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 19K 6,200
1993 OLDSMO CUTLASSSU 37K 2350 | 2014 RAM 4500 91K 17,000 2008 SAAB 932.0T 196K 800 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 94K 9,200
1979 OLDSMO TORNADO 100K 900 | 2013 RAM 5500 124K 15,000 2008 SAAB 9-5AERO 135K 3,150 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 150K 5,500
2021 OUTLAN 125CC4W 1,100 | 2021 RAM 1500 BIGH 97K 25,000 2003 SAAB 9-5AERO 191K 650 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 120K 7,700
2015 PETERB 587 970K 20400 | 2019 RAM 1500 BIGH 65K 33,000 2004 SAAB 9-5ARC 156K 500 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 145K 5800
1948 PLYMOU BUISNESS C 41K 10,100 | 2022 RAM 1500 CLASS 1IK 39,000 2009 SAAB 9-7X421 151K 2900 | 2013 SUBARU FORESTER2 135K 6,000
2020 RAM 1500 CLASS 2K 32,700 2007 SAAB 97X 531 144K 1900 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 115K 6,100
POLARIS 2017 RAM 1500 LARAM 83K 24,800 2022 SANMEN CHALLENGER K 1,100 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 135K 5900
2018 POLARI ~ RANGER 150 K 4900 | 2019 RAM 1500 LIMIT 17K 47,600 2022 SANMEN CHALLENGER K 1,000 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 101K 6,400
2018 POLARI ~ SPORTSMAN K 4600 | 2015 RAM 1500 LONGH 131K 18,500 2022 SANMEN CHALLENGER K 1,100 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 113K 6,500
2016 RAM 1500 REBEL 143K 17,000 2011 SUBARU FORESTER 2 193K 1950
PONTIAC 2016 RAM 1500 SLT 146K 9,800 SATURN 2011 SUBARU FORESTER 2 161K 2,600
1983 PONTIA  FIREBIRDT 26K 17,300 | 2016 RAM  1500SLT 114K 16,500 2007 SATURN IONLEVEL 145K 500 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 103K 7,400
2009 PONTIA G5 217K 850 | 2015 RAM 1500 SLT 173K 8,000 2006 SATURN ION LEVEL 360K 500 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER 2 140K 3,500
2008 PONTIA ~ G6 BASE 209 700 | 2014 RAM 1500 SLT 141K 6,600 2006 SATURN  ION LEVEL 210K 500 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 164K 700
2007 PONTIA  G6GT 114K 500 | 2014 RAM  1500SLT 29K 4300 2001 SATURN L300 146K 500 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 104K 6,200
2005 PONTIA GRANDAMG 57K 4300 | 2013 RAM  1500SLT 180K 5300 1993 SATURN SC2 79K 1,100 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER 2 20K 600
2003 PONTIA GRANDAMG 214K 500 | 2013 RAM  1500SLT 180K 45500 2002 SATURN  SL.2 82K 2200 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER 2 299K 625
2008 PONTIA GRANDPRIX 180K 900 | 2013 RAM  1500SLT 112K 8400 1999 SATURN SW2 186K 600 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 173K 2,300
2008 PONTIA GRANDPRIX 201K 700 | 2013 RAM  1500SLT 180K 3,800 2007 SATURN  VUE 19K 550 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 104K 2,300
2008 PONTIA GRANDPRIX 170K 600 | 2013 RAM 1500 SLT 191K 3,600 2007 SATURN  VUE 88K 600 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 108K 6,900
2007 PONTIA GRANDPRIX 189K 800 | 2016 RAM  1500ST 156K 5,500 2007 SATURN  VUE 94K 1,500 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 28K 750
2007 PONTIA ~ GRAND PRIX ©K 5500 | 2016 RAM  1500ST 189K 7,250 2007 SATURN VUE 135K 1,000 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 119K 3400
1968 PONTIA ~ GTO 70K 25000 | 2016 RAM  1500ST 2K 600 2006 SATURN VUE 175 1,300 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 148K 2,500
2009 PONTIA  SOLSTICE 150K 10,000 | 2014 RAM  1500ST 165K 6,000 2005 SATURN VUE 90K 600 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 165K 3,600
2008 PONTIA  SOLSTICE 89K 8500 | 2014 RAM  1500ST 181K 6,200 2002 SEADOO  JETSKI 1,200 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 193K 2,000
2007 PONTIA ~ SOLSTICE 85K 5300 | 2013 RAM  1500ST 160K 6,200 2022 SHANDO REX 110CC 1,100 | 2009 SUBARU ~FORESTER 2 147K 1,800
2008 PONTIA  TORRENT 177K 700 | 2021 RAM  2500BIGH 52K 39,000 2013 SIMPLI  LAWN TRACT K 1,700 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 158K 3,000
2007 PONTIA  TORRENT 104K 1,800 | 2014 RAM  2500LARAM 143K 27,600 2022 SOLANA LIMITDER K 1300 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 94K 6,100
2006 PONTIA  TORRENT 1000K 500 | 2015 RAM  2500SLT 84K 19,100 2004 STARCR  CAMPER 2,100 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 178K 2,000
2006 PONTIA  TORRENT 121K 1,700 | 2015 RAM  2500ST 132K 11,000 2012 STRUCT 22 CHROM 600 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 148K 2,500
2009 PONTIA  VIBE 94K 4600 | 2014 RAM  3500ST 165K 10,000 1962 STUDER CHAMP P/U K 1800 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 184K 2,400
2009 PONTIA  VIBE 164K 2,100 | 2019 RAM  PROMASTER 79K 22,600
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2009 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 230K 900 | 2009 SUBARU IMPREZA OU 155K 2,000 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY 2.5 156K 1,600 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 146K 6,500
2009 SUBARU  FORESTER2 147K 3,800 | 2009 SUBARU IMPREZA OU 65K 4,800 2005 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 189K 600 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 216K 2,400
2009 SUBARU = FORESTER2 184K 3,300 | 2008 SUBARU IMPREZA OU 117K 3,600 2017 SUBARU  LEGACY 3.6 91K 13,800 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 167K 3,200
2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 147K 1,150 | 2006 SUBARU IMPREZA OU 154K 550 2020 SUBARU LEGACY LIM 32K 26,000 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 137K 5,800
2008 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 123K 1,850 | 2004 SUBARU IMPREZA OU 101K 1,300 2007 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 164K 1,200 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 160K 4,700
2008 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 187K 1,700 | 2019 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 35K 19,300 2007 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 67K 4,300 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 157K 3,800
2007 SUBARU ~ FORESTER 2 223K 700 | 2014 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 203K 2,400 2007 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 155K 1,950 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 248K 2,200
2007 SUBARU ~ FORESTER 2 207K 900 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 81K 8,600 2007 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 203K 700 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 164K 3,800
2006 SUBARU FORESTER2 263K 500 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 140K 4,300 2006 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 149K 1,600 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 146K 4,600
2006 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 157K 1,200 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZA PR 131K 5,500 2006 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 92K 3,100 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 192K 2,900
2006 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 258K 800 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 138K 2,800 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 175K 900 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 158K 4,000
2006 SUBARU FORESTER 2 173K 700 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 160K 3,900 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 203K 1,300 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 97K 6,000
2006 SUBARU FORESTER2 173K 700 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 94K 7,200 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 102K 1,900 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 154K 4,200
2006 SUBARU FORESTER2 173K 600 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 184K 2,900 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 176K 1,400 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 122K 3,600
2005 SUBARU  FORESTER2 91K 1,500 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 168K 2,800 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 221K 600 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 96K 7,000
2005 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 110K 1,100 | 2017 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 69K 16,500 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 215K 500 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 124K 2,600
2005 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 156K 800 | 2015 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 214K 2,850 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 102K 600 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 170K 600
2005 SUBARU ~ FORESTER2 140K 2,500 | 2014 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 133K 6,500 2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 149K 500 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 247K 600
2005 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 73K 2,400 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZASP 201K 2,600 2003 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 192K 1,000 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 168K 3,600
2005 SUBARU  FORESTER2 185K 800 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 133K 4,100 2003 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 273K 600 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 155K 3,400
2004 SUBARU FORESTER2 176K 1,350 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 201K 2,500 2002 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 159K 700 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 132K 3,500
2004 SUBARU FORESTER 2 159K 1,100 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 9K 3,000 2002 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 96K 1,600 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 156K 4,200
2004 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 251K 1,300 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 201K 1,750 2001 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 200K 900 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 187K 2,000
2004 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 144K 500 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 171K 2,700 2001 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 141K 500 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 148K 1,400
2003 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 155K 1,500 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZA SP 168K 4,000 2020 SUBARU LEGACY PRE 40K 21,300 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 151K 2,700
2003 SUBARU  FORESTER2 118K 1,300 | 2006 SUBARU IMPREZAWR 188K 2,100 2007 SUBARU  LEGACY XT 97K 4,000 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 198K 1,100
2013 SUBARU FORESTERL 200K 2,700 | 2017 SUBARU LEGACY25 61K 15,100 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK 194K 900 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 116K 3,200
2011 SUBARU  FORESTERL 76K 9,700 | 2016 SUBARU LEGACY2.5 124K 8,300 2008 SUBARU ~ OUTBACK 160K 600 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 200K 1,000
2011 SUBARU FORESTERL 202K 2,300 | 2016 SUBARU LEGACY25 118K 10,100 2018 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 153K 7,900 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK 2. 97K 5,000
2008 SUBARU  FORESTER S 184K 1,500 | 2015 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 143K 6,200 2017 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 123K 11,000 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 262K 1,100
2019 SUBARU IMPREZA 35K 17,000 | 2015 SUBARU LEGACY25 192K 4,000 2017 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 79K 18,300 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 187K 800
2017 SUBARU IMPREZA 33K 17,500 | 2015 SUBARU LEGACY25 86K 9,000 2016 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 198K 4,500 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 130K 2,500
2017 SUBARU IMPREZA 71K 13,400 | 2015 SUBARU LEGACY25 71K 12,500 2016 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 187K 6,800 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 235K 900
2016 SUBARU IMPREZA 150K 6,800 | 2013 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 177€ 2,000 2015 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 170K 4,950 | 2014 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 166K 5400
2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 112K 5600 | 2013 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 173K 1,900 2015 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 84K 15900 | 2013 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 220K 1,500
2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 103K 7,200 | 2013 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 151K 4,500 2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 228K 2,300 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 152K 3,500
2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 73K 10,700 | 2012 SUBARU LEGACY25 212K 2,500 2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 157K 4,300 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 195K 1,700
2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 139K 5400 | 2012 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 202K 2,250 2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 136K 5,000 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 87K 6,300
2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 163K 1,600 | 2012 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 101K 6,600 2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 168K 1,800 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 183K 2,000
2013 SUBARU  IMPREZA 124K 4,000 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 173K 2,500 2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 195K 3,300 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 193K 1,600
2012 SUBARU IMPREZA 106K 3,200 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 212K 800 2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 133K 3,300 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 110K 1,600
2011 SUBARU IMPREZA2. 160K 2,500 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 101K 3,700 2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 148K 4,100 | 2018 SUBARU OUTBACKTO 56K 23,750
2011 SUBARU IMPREZA2. 164K 2,500 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 114K 5800 2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 159K 2,200 | 2010 SUBARU TRIBECA 150K 2,800
2010 SUBARU IMPREZA2. 105K 2,800 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 155K 3,700 2012 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 166K 3,600 | 2012 SUBARU TRIBECALI 119K 5,100
2009 SUBARU IMPREZA2. 125K 2,500 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 168K 3,400 2012 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 125K 6,600 | 2011 SUBARU TRIBECALI 133K 3,400
2008 SUBARU  IMPREZA2. 156K 2,000 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 158K 3,600 2012 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 163K 3,200 | 2008 SUBARU TRIBECALI 130K 2,900
2006 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 179K 1,600 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 161K 1,600 2011 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 246K 1,700 | 2017 SUBARU WRXLIMITE 109K 15,600
1993 SUBARU IMPREZAL 113K 500 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY2.5 112K 4,900 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 115K 5,500 | 2016 SUBARU WRXLIMITE 121K 12,000
2014 SUBARU IMPREZALI 119K 8,600 | 2009 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 120K 2,400 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 154K 2,300 | 2022 SUBARU WRXPREMIU 9K 31,000
2012 SUBARU IMPREZA LI 117K 6,100 | 2006 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 98K 4,700 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 141K 3900 | 2021 SUBARU WRXPREMIU 19K 29,200
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2017 SUBARU WRXPREMIU 98K 12300 | 2005 TOYOTA AVALONXLS 145K 3,800 2003 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 100K 3,600 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLACE 97K 2,400
2017 SUBARU  WRX STI 107K 18,000 | 2003 TOYOTA AVALONXLS 136K 3,100 2001 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 184K 2,000 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLACE 245K 1,00
2015 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 121K 10,700 | 2000 TOYOTA AVALONXLS 137K 1,150 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 650 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLACE 228K 1,300
2015 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 162K 6,200 | 2000 TOYOTA AVALONXLS 118K 1,900 1999 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 162K 600 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLA CE 88K 3,100
2014 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 124K 10200 | 1998 TOYOTA AVALONXLS 124K 600 1996 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 131K 1,000 | 2004 TOYOTA COROLLACE 108K 2,450
2014 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 124K 8400 | 2013 TOYOTA CAMRY 161K 4,100 1995 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 500 | 2004 TOYOTA COROLLACE 81K 2,000
2014 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 109K 10,300 | 2003 TOYOTA CAMRY 146K 3,200 2019 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 103K 12,600 | 2001 TOYOTA COROLLACE 154K 600
2013 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 125K 8900 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYBASE 163K 5,600 2019 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 98K 13,800 | 1996 TOYOTA COROLLADX 130K 1,000
2013 SUBARU XVCROSSTR 145K 6,700 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYBASE 239K 1,600 2018 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 117K 12,700 | 2014 TOYOTA COROLLAEC 167K 6,900

2009 TOYOTA CAMRYBASE 198K 2,500 2018 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 166K 9300 | 2022 TOYOTA COROLLALE 5K 23,100
SUZUKI 2007 TOYOTA  CAMRY CE 263K 900 2017 TOYOTA  CAMRY SE 174K 7200 | 2017 TOYOTA COROLLALE 121K 3,900
2012 SUZUKI GRANDVITA ~ 1000K 1,500 | 2001 TOYOTA CAMRY CE 83K 2,800 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 194K 6700 | 2016 TOYOTA COROLLALE 80K 13,600
2015 SUZUKI ~ GSX-R600 7K 6500 | 2001 TOYOTA CAMRY CE 158K 1,400 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 159K 5900 | 2015 TOYOTA COROLLALE 244K 3,800
2010 SUZUKI ~ KIZASHISL 123K 2400 | 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY CE 137K 1,100 2016 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 131K 9,100 | 2013 TOYOTA COROLLALE 168K 6,200
2011 SUZUKI ~ SX4 106K 5200 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYHYBR 116K 4,500 2015 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 258K 5200 | 2011 TOYOTA COROLLALE 120K 5900
2010 SUZUKI ~ SX4 160K 1,800 | 2013 TOYOTA CAMRYL 133K 4800 2015 TOYOTA  CAMRY SE 163K 4950 | 2011 TOYOTA COROLLALE 196K 2,100
2010 SUZUKI  SX4TOURIN 110K 2,400 | 2019 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 41K 19,800 2014 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 51K 14,100 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 109K 3,900
2001 TAHOE Q5 SKIBOA 2,000 | 2014 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 99K 10,900 2013 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 38K 15900 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 209K 2300
2007 TAIWAN GOLDEN BEE 3K 350 | 2014 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 167K 5400 2012 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 231K 5900 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 67K 7,900

2012 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 96K 3,200 2012 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 129K 8800 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 106K 5600
TESLA 2012 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 295K 3,400 2012 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 193K 6000 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 174K 3,800
2019 TESLA  MODEL3 81K 21,500 | 2012 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 295K 2,600 2012 TOYOTA  CAMRY SE 175 6,000 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 150K 5400
2013 TESLA ~ MODELS 98K 14,200 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 145K 6,100 2012 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 249K 4100 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 171K 2,900
1984 TOMOS ~ TRIKE MOPE IK 400 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 216K 3,300 2011 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 141K 4500 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 145K 5900

2011 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 121K 5400 2011 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 144K 4200 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 153K 4,150
TOYOTA 2011 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 205K 3,000 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYSOLA 149K 1,700 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 177K 3,600
2005 TOYOTA 4RUNNERLI 146K 3,700 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 320K 2,300 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYSOLA 199K 2300 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 212K 2,200
2005 TOYOTA 4RUNNERLI 138K 5300 | 2010 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 197K 3900 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYSOLA 223K 2,500 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 201K 2400
2005 TOYOTA 4RUNNERLI 160K 4000 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 169K 3,700 2000 TOYOTA CAMRYSOLA 177K 1,000 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLALE 205K 2,600
2003 TOYOTA 4RUNNERLI 291K 2,000 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 193K 1,050 1999 TOYOTA CAMRYSOLA 105K 800 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLALE 269K 1,800
2008 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSP 148K 6,900 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 202K 1,800 1999 TOYOTA CAMRYSOLA 324K 500 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 100K 2,000
2006 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSP 112K 5000 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 244K 2,200 2011 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 311K 3,400 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 233K 2,500
2017 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 86K 27,400 | 2008 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 181K 2,750 2008 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 131K 5500 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 182K 2,700
2007 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 215K 4500 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 253K 1,800 2005 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 183K 2350 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 165K 2,600
2007 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 232K 3200 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 226K 2,000 2004 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 121K 1,700 | 2004 TOYOTA COROLLALE  1000K 500
2007 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 224K 5200 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 188K 3,400 2002 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 231K 900 | 2004 TOYOTA COROLLALE 217K 1650
2004 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 166K 2,500 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 75K 4,900 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 230K 600 | 2004 TOYOTA COROLLALE 134K 2300
2002 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 145K 2400 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 89K 3,500 1996 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 103K 1,000 | 2003 TOYOTA COROLLALE 156K 2,400
2002 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 189K 1,700 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 27K 2,000 2015 TOYOTA CAMRY XSE 116K 12,000 | 2003 TOYOTA COROLLALE 170K 1,650
198 TOYOTA 4RUNNERSR 107K 600 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 157K 3,500 2001 TOYOTA CELICA GT 134K 600 | 2003 TOYOTA COROLLALE 169K 1,050
1995 TOYOTA 4RUNNERVN 178K 900 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 167K 1,100 2000 TOYOTA  CELICA GT 170K 1,700 | 2002 TOYOTA COROLLALE ~ 209K 600
2014 TOYOTA AVALONLIM 230K 6300 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 24K 2,000 2000 TOYOTA CELICA GT 234K 600 | 1998 TOYOTA COROLLALE 76K 2,300
2009 TOYOTA AVALONLIM 199K 4400 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 167K 850 2018 TOYOTA C-HRXLE 100K 12500 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 160K 5000
2009 TOYOTA AVALONLIM 199K 4500 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 145K 1,500 2001 TOYOTA COROLLA 148K 1,000 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 167K 2,700
2007 TOYOTA AVALONLIM 173K 2,000 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 257K 1,200 2013 TOYOTA COROLLABA 143K 5900 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 167K 2250
2008 TOYOTA AVALONTOU 185K 1,400 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 267K 600 2012 TOYOTA COROLLABA 172K 4200 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 114K 5700
2008 TOYOTA AVALONTOU 185K 750 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 208K 600 2009 TOYOTA COROLLABA 221K 2,400 | 2008 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 50K 8,000
2005 TOYOTA AVALONXL 168K 1,900 | 2004 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 182K 1,700 2009 TOYOTA COROLLABA 132K 5100 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 190K 2,200
2003 TOYOTA AVALONXL 161K 800 | 2003 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 139K 2,700 2008 TOYOTA COROLLACE 102K 4200 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 196K 1,700
2013 TOYOTA AVALONXLE 128K 8600 | 2003 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 200K 650 2006 TOYOTA COROLLACE 115K 2,100 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 230K 1,300
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2005 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 277K 900 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 164K 2,000 2011 TOYOTA RAV4 252K 4,500 | 2008 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 78K 7,700
2004 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 165K 3,100 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 177K 1,600 2011 TOYOTA RAV4 188K 4,600 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 78K 4,000
2003 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 180K 1,100 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 176K 2,500 2011 TOYOTA RAV4 181K 4,500 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 138K 4,700
2003 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 211K 1350 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 194K 2,700 2010 TOYOTA RAV4 239K 4200 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 146K 2,300
2016 TOYOTA COROLLA S 153K 6,700 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 177K 1,100 2010 TOYOTA RAV4 144K 5100 | 2006 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 140K 4,900
2015 TOYOTA COROLLAS 124K 9,200 | 2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 290K 1,350 2010 TOYOTA RAV4 185K 4,200 | 2021 TOYOTA RAV4PRIME 21K 46,800
2014 TOYOTA COROLLAS 131K 9,100 | 2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1000K 1,000 2009 TOYOTA RAV4 185K 4,600 | 2016 TOYOTA RAV4SE 126K 14,200
2013 TOYOTA COROLLAS 129K 8200 | 2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 266K 2,300 2009 TOYOTA RAV4 153K 3,500 | 2010 TOYOTA RAV4SPORT 183K 4,900
2012 TOYOTA COROLLAS 139K 5400 | 2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 18K 1,700 2009 TOYOTA RAV4 179K 4,200 | 2010 TOYOTA RAV4SPORT 260K 4,600
2012 TOYOTA COROLLAS 366K 3,600 | 2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 163K 2,500 2009 TOYOTA RAV4 117K 6,700 | 2009 TOYOTA RAV4SPORT 109K 9,700
2012 TOYOTA COROLLA S 142K 3,000 | 2002 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 154K 2,900 2009 TOYOTA RAV4 127K 7,500 | 2009 TOYOTA RAV4SPORT 149K 7,200
2011 TOYOTA COROLLAS 127K 5000 | 2002 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 247K 1,200 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 246K 2,900 | 2009 TOYOTA RAV4SPORT 162K 5,600
2010 TOYOTA COROLLAS 187K 2,900 | 2002 TOYOTA LAND CRUIS 201K 3,900 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 160K 4,800 | 2009 TOYOTA RAV4SPORT 154K 4,800
2010 TOYOTA COROLLAS 160K 5300 | 2015 TOYOTA PRIUS 193K 3,700 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 195K 3,500 | 2021 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 72K 30,800
2009 TOYOTA COROLLAS 108K 4,500 | 2012 TOYOTA PRIUS 117K 8,900 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 166K 3,000 | 2019 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 34K 25,800
2009 TOYOTA COROLLAS 166K 3,400 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 206K 4,000 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 177K 2,900 | 2015 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 279K 8,100
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA S 139K 2,900 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 186K 4,500 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 141K 2,300 | 2014 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 87K 15,800
2004 TOYOTA COROLLAS 160K 2,700 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 181K 3,700 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 122K 3,500 | 2014 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 280K 7,300
2017 TOYOTA COROLLAXS 78K 15500 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 230K 2,300 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 127K 3,600 | 2013 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 121K 12,200
2003 TOYOTA ECHO 85K 1,000 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 211K 1,800 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 142K 3300 | 2021 TOYOTA RAV4XLEP 22K 32,500
2008 TOYOTA  FJ CRUISER 218K 5900 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 189K 2,700 2006 TOYOTA RAV4 163K 2,300 | 2020 TOYOTA RAV4XLEP 33K 32,000
2007 TOYOTA  FJ CRUISER 248K 5900 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 214K 1,800 2005 TOYOTA RAV4 228K 3,300 | 2016 TOYOTA SCIONIA 209K 3,200
2007 TOYOTA  FJ CRUISER 54K 16,400 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 237K 2,200 2004 TOYOTA RAV4 98K 4,100 | 2016 TOYOTA SCIONIM 119K 8,600
2022 TOYOTA GR86 PREM 8K 34400 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 202K 2,600 2003 TOYOTA RAV4 182K 3,000 | 2016 TOYOTA SCIONIM 119K 8,000
2020 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 42K 29300 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 226K 1,600 2003 TOYOTA RAV4 117K 1,600 | 2016 TOYOTA SCIONIM 55K 14,600
2019 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 35K 34,000 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 232K 3,500 2002 TOYOTA RAV4 195K 1,400 | 2013 TOYOTA SCIONTC 49K 9,200
2017 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 140K 14,000 | 2009 TOYOTA PRIUS 161K 3,600 2000 TOYOTA RAV4 172K 1,400 | 2009 TOYOTA SCIONTC 149K 3,300
2016 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 176K 13900 | 2009 TOYOTA PRIUS 203K 3,300 2016 TOYOTA RAV4HV XL 92K 18,200 | 2007 TOYOTA SCIONTC 121K 2,200
2015 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 102K 15,600 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 127K 4,800 2020 TOYOTA RAV4LE 27K 27,200 | 2007 TOYOTA SCIONTC 227K 700
2015 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 115K 19,200 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 178K 3,200 2019 TOYOTA RAV4LE 172K 17,000 | 2007 TOYOTA SCIONTC 193K 600
2013 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 191K 6,800 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 156K 2,700 2019 TOYOTA RAV4LE 164K 18,200 | 2007 TOYOTA SCIONTC 100K 2,100
2011 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 198K 8500 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 182K 1,300 2019 TOYOTA RAV4LE 171K 17,300 | 2005 TOYOTA SCIONTC 194K 1,200
2010 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 184K 5400 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 285K 1,800 2019 TOYOTA RAV4LE 193K 17,100 | 2011 TOYOTA SCIONXB 157K 600
2010 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 155K 5600 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 213K 1,700 2016 TOYOTA RAV4LE 107K 15,900 | 2010 TOYOTA SCION XB 197K 2,600
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 225K 4,600 | 2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 226K 2,500 2016 TOYOTA RAV4LE 113K 13,300 | 2006 TOYOTA SCIONXB 243K 500
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER — 238K 4,600 | 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS 173K 3,200 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LE 176K 8,200 | 2004 TOYOTA SEQUOIALI 241K 1,200
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 235K 3,800 | 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS 238K 2,000 2013 TOYOTA RAV4LE 148K 8,500 | 2011 TOYOTA SEQUOIAPL 179K 12,000
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 223K 4,200 | 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS 232K 1,200 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 148K 7,500 | 2005 TOYOTA SEQUOIASR 209K 2,500
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 261K 6,300 | 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS 232K 1,900 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 155K 10,000 | 2002 TOYOTA SEQUOIA SR 272K 700
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 199K 4,100 | 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS 177K 3,500 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 73K 17,600 | 2001 TOYOTA SEQUOIA SR 217K 600
2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 142K 5600 | 2006 TOYOTA PRIUS 194K 2,700 2013 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 203K 8,500 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNACE 159K 3,700
2007 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 247K 1800 | 2004 TOYOTA PRIUS 178K 700 2013 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 145K 11,100 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNACE 139K 2,500
2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 238K 1900 | 2004 TOYOTA PRIUS 1000K 1,200 2011 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 146K 8300 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNACE 123K 3,200
2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 172K 2,800 | 2012 TOYOTA PRIUSV 277K 3,100 2011 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 164K 6,200 | 2020 TOYOTA SIENNALE 47K 28,000
2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 240K 2900 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4 163K 5,300 2011 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 209K 5600 | 2014 TOYOTA SIENNALE 192K 6,100
2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 196K 2,600 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4 116K 8,900 2011 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 179K 5700 | 2011 TOYOTA SIENNALE 217K 4,900
2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 249K 2300 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4 177K 3,800 2010 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 174K 6,300 | 2009 TOYOTA SIENNALE 169K 4,200
2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 184K 1,700 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4 97K 9,500 2009 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 217K 4,000 | 2009 TOYOTA SIENNALE 303K 2,300
2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 178K 2800 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4 122K 7,500 2008 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 212K 3,300 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNALE 249K 1,400
2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 174K 3500 | 2011 TOYOTA RAV4 89K 4,800 2008 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 157K 5100 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 172K 2,800
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2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 276K 2200 | 2002 TOYOTA TACOMAXTR 158K 2,300 2010 VOLKSW CCLUXURY 131K 1,000 | 2009 VOLKSW JETTASE 74K 4800
2006 TOYOTA SIENNA LE 182K 2200 | 2004 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 164K 2,800 2011 VOLKSW CCSPORT 142K 2,600 | 2009 VOLKSW JETTASE 181K 2300
2006 TOYOTA SIENNA LE 263K 1,600 | 2004 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 147K 4400 2011 VOLKSW CCSPORT 160K 1,800 | 2009 VOLKSW JETTASE 139K 3,000
2002 TOYOTA SIENNALE 236K 750 | 2002 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 195K 2,800 2007 VOLKSW EO0S32L 157K 750 | 2009 VOLKSW JETTASE 140K 3,100
2001 TOYOTA SIENNALE 266K 500 | 2002 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 181K 3,600 2010 VOLKSW EOS TURBO 150K 3,000 | 2008 VOLKSW JETTASE 116K 1,100
1999 TOYOTA SIENNALE 172K 500 | 2001 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 131K 2500 2008 VOLKSW EOS TURBO 148K 650 | 2008 VOLKSW JETTASE 154K 1,000
2016 TOYOTA SENNALIM 122K 18800 | 2000 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 262K 2,000 2015 VOLKSW GOLE 101K 4100 | 2021 VOLKSW JETTASEL 17K 26400
2012 TOYOTA SIENNALIM 190K 4900 | 2016 TOYOTA TUNDRACRE 160K 19,800 2015 VOLKSW GOLF 101K 5000 | 2016 VOLKSW JETTA SPOR 96K 7,600
2014 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 194K 8000 | 2014 TOYOTA TUNDRACRE 176K 13,500 2011 VOLKSW GOLF 167K 2200 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTATDI 136K 3400
2013 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 265K 6400 | 2010 TOYOTA TUNDRACRE 161K 9,100 2010 VOLKSW GOLF 133K 1,200 | 2013 VOLKSW JETTATDI 164K 1,600
2012 TOYOTA SEENNAXIE 191K 6500 | 2018 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 145K 17,500 2016 VOLKSW GOLFSPORT 113K 9,000 | 2007 VOLKSW JETTAWOLF 146K 2,400
2011 TOYOTA SENNAXIE 175K 7,800 | 2014 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 176K 12,400 2010 VOLKSW GTI 139K 4600 | 2003 VOLKSW JETTAWOLE 206K 600
2011 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 176K 6600 | 2013 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 163K 7,000 2017 VOLKSW GTIS/SE 90K 13,700 | 2001 VOLKSW NEWBEETLE 182K 550
2008 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 150K 1,800 | 2012 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 201K 8,100 2007 VOLKSW JETTA 25 136K 1,700 | 2016 VOLKSW PASSAT 63K 11,600
2008 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 124K 6,100 | 2012 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 196K 5,100 2006 VOLKSW JETTA 2.5 98K 3200 | 2004 VOLKSW PASSAT GL 103K 2,000
2005 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 274K 2000 | 2011 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 172K 6550 2006 VOLKSW JETTA 25 103K 1,00 | 2005 VOLKSW PASSAT GLS 215K 700
2004 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 178K 1900 | 2011 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 242K 5600 2006 VOLKSW JETTA 25 83K 2300 | 1999 VOLKSW PASSAT GLX 185K 600
2013 TOYOTA TACOMA 263K 9,000 | 2011 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 212K 6300 2015 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 107K 6,300 | 2008 VOLKSW PASSAT KOM 74K 2,800
2009 TOYOTA TACOMA 245K 4500 | 2011 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 173K 10,500 2014 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 89K 7,700 | 2016 VOLKSW PASSATS 123K 3,400
2009 TOYOTA TACOMA 262K 5000 | 2010 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 78K 15,000 2014 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 134K 700 | 2013 VOLKSW PASSATS 139K 3,600
2009 TOYOTA TACOMA 245K 2,600 | 2010 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 278K 4,200 2014 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 67K 9800 | 2015 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 101K 9,500
2009 TOYOTA TACOMA 156K 6700 | 2010 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 152K 7,000 2012 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 132K 900 | 2013 VOLKSW PASSATSE 124K 3,000
2008 TOYOTA TACOMA 209K 3,600 | 2010 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 134K 5400 2012 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 132K 2400 | 2013 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 151K 2,300
2015 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 175K 9,300 | 2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 158K 6,100 2002 VOLKSW JETTA GL 84K 1,500 | 2012 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 120K 4,900
2012 TOYOTA TACOMAACC ~ 91K 12400 | 2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 216K 3,700 2012 VOLKSW  JETTA GLI 150K 2,900 | 2007 VOLKSW RABBIT 150K 800
2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC ~ 244K 5000 | 2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 188K 4800 2004 VOLKSW JETTA GLS 131K 1,000 | 2009 VOLKSW ROUTANSE 190K 700
2009 TOYOTA TACOMAACC ~ 96K 8700 | 2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 216K 4800 2002 VOLKSW JETTA GLS 82K 1300 | 2018 VOLKSW TIGUAN BAS 28K 20,000
2009 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 62K 11,000 | 2007 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 242K 4,600 2013 VOLKSW JETTAHYBR 127K 3,500 | 2017 VOLKSW TIGUANS 92K 11,200
2008 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 159K 5300 | 2011 TOYOTA VENZA 149K 5,000 2013 VOLKSW JETTAHYBR 112K 4900 | 2017 VOLKSW TIGUANS 53K 13,100
2008 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 195K 5500 | 2010 TOYOTA VENZA 201K 6600 2021 VOLKSW JETTAS 25K 18900 | 2016 VOLKSW TIGUANS 82K 11,000
2008 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 145K 7,000 | 2010 TOYOTA VENZA 172K 4600 2010 VOLKSW JETTAS 178K 900 | 2015 VOLKSW TIGUANS 88K 10,100
2007 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 151K 6300 | 2013 TOYOTA VENZALE 92K 9,800 2009 VOLKSW JETTAS 145K 2300 | 2014 VOLKSW TIGUANS 93K 8600
2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC — 250K 6,100 | 2012 TOYOTA VENZAXLE 172K 5800 2017 VOLKSW JETTA SE 198K 4200 | 2013 VOLKSW TIGUANS 100K 6,800
2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 190K 7,800 | 2013 TOYOTA YARIS 133K 4200 2016 VOLKSW JETTASE 69K 3,700 | 2013 VOLKSW TIGUANS 129K 5,700
2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 163K 5500 | 2013 TOYOTA YARIS 118K 4,100 2015 VOLKSW JETTASE 177K 3400 | 2013 VOLKSW TIGUANS 102K 6,700
2015 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 140K 15400 | 2013 TOYOTA YARIS 188K 4,500 2015 VOLKSW JETTASE 107K 5200 | 2012 VOLKSW TIGUANS 190K 2,000
2012 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 199K 11,000 | 2008 TOYOTA YARIS 7K 1300 2015 VOLKSW JETTASE 118K 5800 | 2011 VOLKSW TIGUANS 73K 5500
2012 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 232K 8,900 | 2008 TOYOTA YARIS 146K 3,300 2014 VOLKSW JETTA SE 150K 3,300 | 2011 VOLKSW TIGUANS 95K 2900
2011 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 203K 9,500 | 2008 TOYOTA YARIS 164K 2,800 2014 VOLKSW JETTA SE 1000K 2,050 | 2006 VOLKSW TOUAREG3. 145K 1,100
2010 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 260K 6900 | 2007 TOYOTA YARIS 109K 4,400 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 190K 2,100 | 2012 VOLKSW TOUAREGV6 154K 5600
2010 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 211K 8800 | 2007 TOYOTA YARIS 80K 3300 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 116K 5,000

2010 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 147K 9,200 | 2007 TOYOTA YARIS 73K 3600 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 200K 1600 | VOLVO

2008 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 188K 5500 | 2007 TOYOTA YARIS 82K 3,000 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 102K 6,300 | 2009 VOLVO 4024 119K 3,400
2006 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 188K 6,700 | 2007 TOYOTA YARIS 82K 2,500 2013 VOLKSW JETTA SE 129K 4000 | 2007 VOLVO 40241 154K 1,000
2005 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 80K 8400 2011 VOLKSW JETTASE 109K 4200 | 2007 VOLVO 4024 9K 600
2020 TOYOTA TACOMA SR/ 34K 35200 | VOLKSWAGEN 2011 VOLKSW JETTA SE 137K 2600 | 2007 VOLVO ~ $40241 161K 2,500
2021 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 49K 38500 | 1976 VOLKSW BEETLE 130K 2,200 2010 VOLKSW JETTASE 164K 1,400 | 2004 VOLVO ~ S60 188K 1,050
2018 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 29K 34000 | 2017 VOLKSW BEETLE 1.8 15K 7,000 2010 VOLKSW JETTASE 190K 1,400 | 2001 VOLVO ~ S60 134K 900
2017 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 215K 17900 | 1995 VOLKSW CABRIO 17K 500 2010 VOLKSW JETTASE 103K 3,000 | 2007 VOLVO ~ S6025T 20K 600
2015 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 144K 16,200 | 2009 VOLKSW CC 141K 700 2009 VOLKSW JETTA SE 19K 1,300 | 2003 VOLVO ~ S6025T 155K 900
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2015 VOLVO ~ $60 PREMIE 130K 7,200 | 2012 VOLVO ~ XC7032 140K 6,200
2014 VOIVO ~ S60T5 99K 1,100 | 2005 VOLVO ~ XC%0 179 650
2014 VOIVO ~ S60T5 99K 1,100 | 2005 VOLVO ~ XC90 179 650
2014 VOLVO ~ S60T5 98K 6,000 | 2004 VOIVO  XC%0 259K 500
2014 VOIVO ~ S60T5 162K 4300 | 2012 VOIVO ~ XC9032 151K 3,100
2014 VOLVO ~ S60T5 98K 6900 | 2012 VOLVO  XC9032 126K 3,800
2014 VOLVO ~ S60T5 138K 2,500 | 2008 VOLVO ~ XC9032 220K 750
2013 VOIVO ~ S60T5 162K 1,500 | 2008 VOLVO ~ XC9032 161K 1,000
2006 VOLVO ~ $802.5T 159K 1,150 | 2007 VOLVO ~ XC9032 175K 1,350
2005 VOLVO ~ $8025T 163K 1,350 | 2007 VOIVO ~ XC9032 196K 1,500
2004 VOLVO ~ $802.5T 169K 1,500 | 2007 VOLVO ~ XC9032 119K 3,200
2008 VOLVO ~ $8032 124K 1,500 | 2007 VOLVO ~ XC9032 175K 1,150
2007 VOLVO ~ $8032 148K 1,800 | 2016 VOLVO ~ XC90T6 89K 12,600
2004 VOLVO ~ S80 T6 ELI 120K 1,600 | 2016 VOLVO ~ XC90T6 115K 14,500
2007 VOLVO ~ S80V8 19K 800 | 1998 WELLCR 260SE 1,500
2008 VOLVO V50241 71K 6300

2015 VOLVO V60 PREMIE 13K 4100 | YAMAHA

2001 VOIVO V70 134K 1,300 | 2002 YAMAHA BANSHEE35 4,800
2004 VOLVO ~ VZ0FWD 650 | 1996 YAMAHA JETSKI 250
2001 VOIVO ~ V70XC 133K 550 | 2000 YAMAHA XR1800LIM 5,300
199 VOLVO ~ V70XC 139K 550 | 2003 YAMAHA XV1600 AT 46K 3,000
2013 VOIVO ~ XC6032 249K 2,500 | 2003 YAMAHA YFS200 2,500
2020 VOIVO ~ XC60T5IN 2K 35,600

2016 VOLVO ~ XC60T5PR 87K 13,800 | ZHEJAI

2007 VOLVO ~ XC70 220K 1,000 | 2021 ZHEJAI ~ 70CCTRAIN 900
2005 VOLVO ~ XC70 213K 650 | 2021 ZHEJIA  CY125ATV6 1,100
2004 VOLVO ~ XC70 22K 600
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